XC ELECTIONS
NOVA SCOTIA

ELECTORAL DISTRICT OF

TRURO-BIBLE HILL-
MILLBROOK-SALMON
RIVER

POLLING D1VISION MAP GUIDE BOOK



LEGEND

mm mm m 2012 Electoral District Boundary Electoral District
= m m m = Polling Division Boundary Lake / Ocean
m— Highway - 100 Series / Trans Canada Building Footprint
Secondary Highway ‘ Residential Centre Polling Division

Road 001 Polling Division Number




TABLE OF CONTENTS

POLLING DIVISION VA PS. .t ttiutititiiitiet ittt ettt et ea s enteseaseneasestnrasesetneaserseneesenseneesenseneenens 1
RESIDENTIAL CENTRE POLLING DIVISION INDEX .uuuutintiuiititiniititiniititineeseneeneaseneeneasensenensensenens 49
N 8 0 04 N £ DN 50

| 2{0) T A D PRSPPI 62



Polling Division 001
Electoral District of Truro-Bible Hill-Millbrook-Salmon River

E:
=
=13
=1
Vg
ue
z

Map Guide Book

Provincial Electoral Map Series 2012

= E m my

Upper
Onslow

Lower
Truro

rferescent=>
|
1

.lllllhhm

1
1
19>zwa Crt i
1
- AVE Q
RV e orty 19_peaisdwe
| wond !
} <
k 2
2 E
¢ 3
Geor9e St 1
.y
A ¥
| §
OO 1S-9%4)
° ) 3
Pl St ° oo
W L 3
) 2 .
E |
: |}
m S St |
& E iper X
= \
= 1 = JuAlP .
5
) 1 §
]
4
4
' 4
q
24
,
,
[ §
| §
1@-snbiy—A
.. \
(V)
h. rW\
\ mﬁoo.,o AVES
.
\ Y
( | §
(04
btm_cmgm_\/_ '
\ Y
| }
‘+
)}
|}
-
, Vo mu = =
._—.Z.__E_,oox.ww::o_\“Zmb o - K
Aq:_.o.m.._ch Ir L lco._d<m,=m<
“ O‘oﬁ:mwﬁm_..z_:mncoao
10 -

Robie=St

;Emv@m- o

1S4j0g




ELECTIONS

Polling Division 002

» NOVA SCOTIA Electoral District of Truro-Bible Hill-Millbrook-Salmon River
Provincial Electoral Map Series 2012 _ Map Guide Book
\J
[} '
|
™ 1 A
-~ [}
L | ~ '
|
|
L = o] -‘
1
1
1
|
‘ o | |
ER 1
N ’6 I
Q T
i { A 5
| |
o . 3 ®
1 B churchill=St 5 =R |
1 s @ 5 @ A
z ‘8 >4 = P
1 ponwin€rt e 3(% ll
N (4)) g - -
n -
‘ [} i g - - | @)
o . 1 3
1 [0) . 1 ﬁ
- ‘% =
(25 - = | Br:
1 < -® @
4 3. Pt = 2 1
l a ?P‘ - = | |
5 ¢' A L}
(0))]
Wi Sk 2 Ul P ¥ 1
Rabie=S < ? ® .
3 L 4 1
|| " LS - . - .~ L 2
o e S o’ }
T mc ® T - Pattillo-Ave ]
Qla ” ~ - - L)
o Sm=® '
3 % Truro [ ]
[0)]
] B !
= N ]
%lg £ J ul
o B= > > [ |
'g g @ @) T [ |
o 2 &
s i3 ) ks ] 0}
o ~ [ Q
glfn ® Lé_ [ | S
A 1 T 002 : Joll-
<3 Q@ e S S i £
B P i =
Tz
<&
| 5
= g (i)
7} = w 9
. = s .
3 = 00
i @ @ CONSEES b ==
it AT e
LOWGI’L-.. ______----.;gm -
Truro .y. _-----------
LS mmmE=
: L Highland-BF
.
l . - = -
mmE= N- TN ’t -
-
1 Sew . '
CSmms A
l | }
. Ro
0se
l 1 VG/tAVe
|
l  }
\
l )
| |
[}
[ |
cower=TTuro=Re, 5
° i W
o .
() l <
§ .
S | .
2




V7 Polling Division
XC ELECTIONS olling Division 003
NOVA SCOTIA Electoral District of Truro-Bible Hill-Millorook-Salmon River s
Provincial Electoral Map Series 2012 _— Map Guide Book
1 a
i 9
. 3
----=-|-------.--..-.-..-----. 3
- L x
Rebier St ' Sl
] o Sa
[ 1 ) ~
8 Yo 5
1 &2 ~ n
| 2 N ©
1 N S a
o) o X
] T * ©
§~ ~
L} §~ 20
A .
[}  \
] [ |
[ [ |
| [ |
| | | |
] [ |
1 [ |
1 [ |
[ [ |
[l [ ]
o 1 '
3 1 !
: . y
l .
l .
l .
. [
'] [ ]
[ 003 '
¥ [ |
[ |
[ | el
X (/)] i
X Truro £ 1
X [ [
| | | |
[ |
X [] Queen St [ ]
' ' s
1 [ ]
] J )3
Pfince St | | y 9
= ; 3
] y &
‘ J £
[ | %) o}
[} ) ©
4 5
[ | -y -
i "l
i I '} bl S S —
y © y z
[ ] IL [ | 2
[} ] [ ]
[ = L/ 2
| s y
i = ’
¥ | |
¥ ’
i ’
¥ | |
o, / |
P |
g [ |
& i
N
1 - |-ﬁ
-
i pmm [}
| | - - |
1 - . - )
-
- mSmith mAve = - %, S
3 S
@ n St
i §__pue
3




Polling Division 004
Electoral District of Truro-Bible Hill-Millbrook-Salmon River

E:
=
=13
=1
Vg
ue
Wz

Map Guide Book
Bible
Hill

690

460
North
River

230

Provincial Electoral Map Series 2012

L 4 r n B .
- oy ey -y a2 .
[ [
PR g I l-.
V S« / -
i s g ? ’ -
4 ) .
| OO -E__:ass_u
- o f #IStas/nog, !
] * 4 | -
L 3 s g -
1 « & - |
'] N v 5 - .
] Yo : m - -
(] p o0 e = AV=Apueug !
: ey iy -y - 5]
: : llllllll -ngw?w&..‘l
N ; == ASEYB — lh |
~§ QO S -
(=
QQ 2 oo & -- ang St
] - >
. S=pioy & SIS gy =g, ) ISiung
s~ 5 1iN0g). g ;\\.\\sl
) 7 4
7 4
1@-3/epxay. &
’
[ |
[ |
- | |
o i ngQ
(@) ' e&b
i )
m - ) HI-tewnym
m - -lllllllllllllll-
_ -
.IIIIIII OI- lllw,w%m,m:m__
n ward- G 1
: Hay 1
' 1 Ave =
5-pedisdue
] eyhve b g™ : 2
=" e g S
=" - j P
’ George ™" ’
~ A
hﬂ 40 1S<Jj0g
O' 1S4y
v s 1 5
. phillp ! N Mw oo
m (=
. i k
. 2—Giles St .
. 2 R Y
uC?ﬁ
' | }
1 | 3
| |
©
' . \, . )
. g : . e
m Q o Cﬂ
o ’ &
' i f i p
' [ 4




Polling Division 005
Electoral District of Truro-Bible Hill-Millbrook-Salmon River

» NOVA SCOTIA

Provincial Electoral Map Series 2012

" )'( ELECTIONS

420

280

140

Map Guide Book

| ]
[ |
[ ]
ES - M
o [
W [] | y
[ ] chmmoq M
q 1S=Yaunygy___ &
’ ]
L4
V3 | |
\‘ | |
[ |
4
9 _ n
2 F o’ [ ]
m L 4
2 ]
pEEEEa g g n ™ ¥
“ [}
-
\ﬂ\ [ |
\\\ 'llllllll --
LN |
. Illllllll [l
ol llllll n
q lllllll [ -
- lllll ..I‘
I IIIIII'.
i ]
o ]
Y/ [ ]
3 |
L 1 4
N
l'l‘.‘ --
[ |
% gArlington Pl
o -. Iumﬁww._:al‘. l...
o i ' :
> [ ] =S
= ! y-rieas?”
%} I |
o L " [
~ o M y |
-~ i} = OA [ ]
lllllllll s <Ab:m:to>\- --
llllll' =2 =
Lol S 1S dlanay f@og
4 oy S = | ¥
[ |
%)
g A [ ]
o
3) r ] o
1@<e/ @ 1 _ing
O o oIS (B8 § &
1S f il PR L ~=
Ploy, 4 S U= - WSy
v SIS M0 o SSengy,
/s "
T y
m V4
i 1@-31epxay hh &
P b L
< %) 3]
= i5
a




NOVA SCOTIA Electoral District of Truro-Bible Hill-Millorook-Salmon River s
Provincial Electoral Map Series 2012 _ Map Guide Book
Y mmw ~ . .
N
L
) J
A 3
A 3
A Y
la &
r S
) ) Y% GO
[ | . % o)
% R ) ¢
) [ |
() ) o,
! r ' %
[ | . ®
" 1 A
| | 1 Q
' 1
' 1
' '
North-5¢ (] '
[ 1 Bible
1 1 Hill
| | 1
[ | 1
[ | |
[ | 1
[ | [ |
[ ]
| ] -
| 1 ’o"
[ ] ) L4
| . 4
| . Al
i \ A
A ™ - | }
p A ~ - - .
[ ] § %) A Y
[ | 2 c » .
' A ‘3 'O
N S (
[ - - 1
[ ] 3 2 s®
- - .
¥ N -
C . - - 1
| | Emy g 1
n |
' 1
' ]
' ]
l. & []
i Bayvie® :
[ | & | |
[ | = [ ]
[ | = Z 2
@
' 5 )
E /]
i o 006 3
Queenysy 5 ki ‘
i > /)
[ ] = Il
n Truro .
n 1
! 040 ’
[ | q,
i . A .
= 'Pr'fﬁc : 7l l'
e Sy gy 5 0 p
PS ey -y S =
® L B = 2 4 =z
e ey O o 4 E)
@) T ik B T Vs =
L} o - § [e)
0] = ey 3
é a LB -y - ' o)
| O oy - 74 3
() oy, Y
© = — o
| | N w oy - L (0
' @ 2 2 5 S M e
1 % % 3 < . S
1 o % 2 £ )
' 1 Q 5} 1 S
‘ . ¢ s L2
~ oS o S\ | &)
|| VGGl T E L} @
6




| X ELECTIONS
NOVA SCOTIA

Polling Division 007

Provincial Electoral Map Series 2012

0

Electoral District of Truro-Bible Hill-Millbrook-Salmon River

1\,
150 300 20 Map Guide Book
(@)
1 3
[0)) 3 -
= = ESmith wAve ===
Lo’.. ---'------
-m- -
1 .~§ ------------
.~l---------
| Yoo
l .-_-__-‘. ‘...--’
- -, L4
I “oum =" ‘\
“emmw? .
i |
1
I 1
l
) |
)}
l A}
l | |
[ ]
[ ]
\zower Trurg R :
l | !
. .
[ *e
P
oga
AF 007 *
82 W
she :
(:b‘ 9: : EEEEEE-. H . . W m-
)
% % II «0Ckhary <@Or'l Crag Y
[oR = = % () [}
@ 'gl-,- &
:g_ c § & :
g '
g"g Truro \
Lower SNz “ Wi
Truro o 2 + IIIOW</)
2 2
<2 ;
29 §
X B +
2i2
5 %
1 N .
W A Y
I (\660‘ %,) ‘Q
< "
1 4039 % *
R A
0, <
l <
& e
1 ing" /
Welling® 4
- | |
l Ynn=Ry L}
[
I [ |
]
I ]
, S
R 4 | |
| AT
O’ .
1 Sy, Pid "--------4
7 L 4
Srpve PR *
1 B *
- N
I --" k
\\K\\\S’V{‘d--."------" "
Truro [ | e W
Heights e 3 2 K
| PR g - & ~\Waller=Br 7 .
a0 § o 3 \
co N 3 .
e.\g‘(\\S I *QQJ g Q§
CA X < i :
G« . = o
7




= X ELECTIONS Polling Division 008
7Y%, NOVA SCOTIA Electoral District of Truro-Bible Hill-Millorook-Salmon River s
Provincial Electoral Map Series 2012 _— Map Guide Book
a < T o 1 [ [
3
9 3. L4 Q
- % {(jb " a . | ! 2
e? " SmaZen, D, . z 1 [ [ | §
4 N LR 4 : 2 1 A n S
» ~, PR Pattillo-Ave—= %] = IS
»! 1 L) D I
5 a® z S & £
4 Y3 d D [ = = f
Ly c )
| | n a =
T ¥ U%QUeen St'. -
%) [l & BT
® £ 5 — S o
S 5 I i & ® Q
(’6 I ¥ £ Qg - ]
(V) © gy [0
8 0 | o
z %) [ | e -y
® -S¢ (o} = [ 1S -y
ANGE [ | = 7 (o)
i g h S ¥ EY
> b ¢ r oy 3
e o5 : f A R
P = 4 - -; (2'
S wn rg_ Q0 — - .
O T mam e () ’ St
= m m m-mSAIRTAVEE TS = 2puke \
3 mmm - s o ’ .
Ya -mmmm == = Q = n |
‘: - Highland-Br ; A
._--.~-.~ . O..-‘ .' “
L2 g . 'V’%r/as 1
“ L ’ .
O0sgy, ’ | |
| elt AVe 4 - =
\ 7 4 -
 § 7 4 - .
P 'o - |
| |
: fu P“m\“‘s‘ |
< ' \
o) | n
ey, * 008 T *’
% s 3 g
<//~O L S 2 ¢’
S s lruro * o '
0% " EEmEsE-. w *
LOQ% 1Y N\ " .
éef 1 '4 | |
(4 P .
bQ “ ¢’ = .
* cE | |
. A PR (e |
Y 8
“ %, o’ gxg |
. (/) ’O \\]\aCDO"\a\ Q \
'Y o
% e o 2
(533 < V3 (o)
, 'S &
% . 7 %
039 . R Zst
Wellington-€~ | o ' Z
0 Vs =
Wynn-pgy 1 s 4 S
] 3 S >-pY
N =
Ra "l J g
S 2
= w
N 4" .f = 2
¢ 3.
Sa\\e — - L LN E)
=" * 9
y - Y =
451\\I\\||S‘R’d >y
N\G@\\‘“e “ — e i -
r g Waller-Br . - %' -g
1 & 1 PSS e == e E %
& & Dlee . ol
v ;o0 9 |9} =
I poer® ese® § o G\eno° = = o
» C B} \ | 3
| v & Da\’\\\aP |
2 & |
| Richardson-Ave ?2 9 o\ A
s, pster ]
1 & 3
1 Tull@ Pl .




| X ELECTIONS
NOVA SCOTIA

Provincial Electoral Map Series 2012

Polling Division 009

Electoral District of Truro-Bible Hill-Millbrook-Salmon River
70 140 210
[ —— )
Prin(:e St g?
s

1‘7
&
...

Map Guide Book
)
L
— S
...... 51:)
] .......
-~y
[/ Ll
2 .f-
b/ 2 Q ....-.
'/ o) oy
(99} 3 oy
/ 1\ /9 Ny
’ 3
F 3
¥ ©
¥ |
% |
S | |
S i
= |
'} | |
| | |
’ | |
| | |
-
_----- | |
_---- | | )
- ' .
b SmithpAve-m-=-= ’ ]
= ] | )
o | ]
E ' '
o ]
=  j St |
4OV 3
| | |
] | |
| | |
] | |
2 Pr ] | |
ightand
2 " Truro L]
[ ] | |
| | |
' 009 '
| |
] | |
| | |
| |
’ 1
Ll 1
] Vi 1
) /ctor/ast 'Y
’ !
’ !
’ !
’ !
7 1
’ '
i (}
J W
~ \
Y 4 1 -
P __.—’
V4 _—"
4 -
Y 4 "“‘
l' __—‘ i
7 4 -
’ -
Y 4 —"‘
4 -
4 __—"
7 4 .
Kd -""
-
. g
7 A
N
5




| X ELECTIONS
NOVA SCOTIA

Polling Division 010
Electoral District of Truro-Bible Hill-Millbrook-Salmon River e
Provincial Electoral Map Series 2012 _ Map Guide Book
T
| |
p ¥ Queen-g;
[ ]
.' ]
[ ]
) f ]
o ! [
(3] [ |
o [ |
.pFIh (%’ ']
™Sy oy 5
oy gy (@] [ ]
] ey oy =
Y ooy, T [ |
-
@ oy I [ |
e il B [ 8 L
E 0} k. @
30 [} -y -y -~
e 0 gy é’
2 3 Sy o
(03} T > Ny s
e o = iy
' T & paE S
| = ey oy
| % —é .- -y
| o g
|} )
| @
| } | }
| | |
| | |
1  }
 §
St | | |
puke % |
| }
| | |
i 010 '
1 =St T .
' i 2 '
| % L}
. Truro S |
| | (0 | |
|
| | |
| | }
| | |
|} s>
|} e = |
|} - = .
|} e - |‘
‘| - -~ |}
' - '
|} - = |
' o .
|} ' .
1 ' L}
1 ' L
. Y
. 1
. 3
NICCE ' |
. 3
. 3
= k ]
5 ' Y
<
) | - “’
- |
| | -
- |}
| P
- |
-
- |
" -
- )
-— |
-
- L}
- |}
asS®
opnty 1}
' ©
®
'
3 \
A o granes
10




. i . P
X ELECTIONS Polling Division 011 i
NOVA SCOTIA Electoral District of Truro-Bible Hill-Millbrook-Salmon River T
Provincial Electoral Map Series 2012 F - == =2
M Map Guide Book
i A 040
|
1 4
(%]
JA 4
‘Filﬂ'(-:e!g, § 4 4
Pl B -~ Z > /4
!@< o B O g 4
(©] - S -y 4
k) ° 3 Ny <
= = < S o/
| | 2 0 S Q N -
@ = 5 =t S %
o5 = Pk E L4
1 @ 3 5 7 B ¥4
. A 5 B
. b o} 2 e
| | = ;
= (1
|‘ \
. 1
1
| |
- S ll
s 3
VIA\CYG)“\a 3 1
. [ ]
3 |
. (]
@ (]
A E
. Esp\a(\a 3 :
| | 2 o
@
S k o
IS k 3
' S y
\ o
|} i ’
Es) o Y
i (o5 5 ¢
i . 3 [ |
\Raiway—S 2 5 '
' ) G K 1
\ ‘ 2011 9 (-
% (KES = Truro 7 i
yeunste E) ¥
| 1 L
s i @ (]
et s .
% Doyle=St Al
' s> 2 TS
\ % ' . N
Q)
pste’ | z 1 :
\We \ 9 2 ' Y,
P S = 1
0
> en &
2 W NS “ T "
> =
2 1 pelgd® o ® b
8 Yy \,a“sdoo ]
i [ |
dise 2 | | L
pard 1 [ |
A [ |
1 =% -
o 1} 1
o g |‘ e e 3 [ |
N\e\‘ose = 1 s - 1 ]
3 b, = mord™ F /
S ‘g % 1 4
= X ® | | 2 4
[5) K3
z S ‘
> (] 1 ¢
el 4
® i o’
' | L4
! 2 "
"y L} ’¢
oAVE | L )
J0y¢ % | | L4 o
' 1,4 &
| | ) & 2
1 Coo\( '§ Vi @‘ij
[\ ] )
11




v x
o
o
J‘B
[}
°
3
(=8
©
b
wommma
- wim=
\ngh® oy Exnipiio? St = 4 amm==" — ===
2 ) ' .~
< 1) | K
5] z ﬂw 1 ~. DacR —
2 coutn=St | . PeRE e
@ g2 ﬂo:mm@mf |1 .a \\\t
s ' e’
£ 1
© y .
2 2 | OA\,_,/Q
< 3 4 L ] o
S % R % o w,wofma (ozz/
N — © n |3 =4 Y Fm.
— o ° © () D \ <<_mﬂ/a
g = ¢ % = 2 | S { L
= z 2 3 5 3 i
o = = > o > 2 5
S > T & 5 2 3 5
> 2 2
2 ||4\||||I||||||||||19«5,wﬂ||||||
wu.nlu |loezmva||I||I|||||||t||||||||‘||||||||||||‘|| ound ——
£ < ' 5 ! !
5 <
S £ ' e 5 )
y— | mﬂw W @ 1
o Y % A .w \
15 ° % £ 2 L s
3 p Z = 2 o m%wmaO? = S i y
2 X = ~ 2 < % -
[ \ — o) NS Q
g ﬂwcféma— = oA \
2 . ) \
QO ©° 1 \
@
w | = |
| @9259:9 e A
' @ !
| | 5 \
n< 1 = \
N
N.l. 1 2
= m . A
Oo 4 ) - - ||||||||I||||||I||\||||||||||||§o¢m@2|m%||||l|\||l-
¥ 2 ﬂ/owm@?ma ||||||||ﬂ||||l|||||| - -
B2 : .
EA g (
w3 = ' %
Wz S . o Thomas pve
: ; ks % nw%ﬁwa Y
@ ' »W :
w
e
> £ Y 3
: '3 ‘-Oaaﬁ,@jlm%il||%J.|||||||— 3
o s | AW
) ' 3
0 )
W q.u Q%@BZ@ c
= () n
3 0
< % .N
z @ s
1 i) mu
©, ‘l
T ||l||||l|||||||||
I,ﬁi@vmallo‘|||||||||||||||||||IM‘““‘
= 3
©,
<
z
\ nmwn
}//Qmm 2
=
=
)
P
[c)
[s4

12




"= ELECTION
@ K “ NOVA scomsx

Polling Division 013
Electoral District of Trur i i i
a 0-Bible Hill-Millbrook- i
Provincial Electoral Map Series 2012 0=12=£Ner 7
360
o .
icro ' - Map Guide Book
rla=gy = . 3
@ 9 2 :
®, z
0] Y o 2
2 4 5
2 =" = %
e % 4 st
= b e
-— - |} Aoraies]
- '|‘ " ‘
- =" | | § ‘ -
25" - (|} | | ) o
prue 1 k ‘
A |
A A | | DPoyle=St
|‘ | ) = r
1 ) ? wepst® = & ¢
X\ E k :
ex | | 3 E
| | A 1
) ' S ) 3
oo¢| “ 2 TG R | @
e o
A7 1 @fo’?P‘ 1 L gelgraV®
o’ 3 ¢ ‘
[\ =
* T 1 r
'¢ | | | : A
o7 ' A parad®e W
1 4 k i
) . \ |
P ) \
. . '} fe b
. q Melrose . 7
) Y 2 e ST
| ) i ‘mw\a %
) ) & ' %
E |‘ | | % A A
= \ A i
A
Braema‘ € &2 | o “ “
) ' o e ' Ve E
' 5 s ' 30y F
1 =5
A % ) | ‘|
O“a\d . ‘
MacP . Z L) “ et S
|
1 013 ' watso =" 1
\ |
Y Truro L)
A 1 nyol ‘|
) ' L '
|
1B\0\S (N * “
RO\}a\w S | “ \
| t i
A | | ‘|
' | 2
¥ patersom ™ 1 ==
|} ! - ="
Y Y-
| |
3 | |
% % capview ® !
B | |
53 “ \
®
- & " \
| 008
] /7%/‘@ et P
. 3
) B\ i
[ E oot
= 2 _peec™
E 7
\ %
‘ ‘
La\'\“\a o | \ | - --"
Y \s -
1 -
1 -
-----l‘-------- - - .
‘,ﬁwﬁo@'Dr-"'---------""- % =T :
- -G\e
| \ [
| | | °
A | Edge\Noo
13




& » NOVA SCOTIA Electoral District of Truro-Bible Hill-Millbrook-Salmon River s
Provincial Electoral Map Series 2012 _ Map Guide Book
, B e
OOSE'V 4 2 . ‘a
’ Q = e
’ - P
Y o - Y @
. 4 - - ' 1
1 ? 4 - = ) (o) t
5 A o b E \
e S\ | =
P P itV 1 2 o |
1 | EIER T |
. \ N @_ew |
\ Y 9’ )
. =5 P
A ?% » L 2
. s .* '
L S n L 2 .
' - o L 2 [ ’j\
. .’ ) e
---. e 4' 3
. 1 (7
'é | | 3
. 1 ©
A ®©
¢‘ !
’ ‘
¢" = '
= | |
. * e
W/IIOW(/) .? * Byaema( ‘8} “
) X o L 1
@
. o)
'O \ cDO“a\ | e
)
» “ 3
. . Z
" !
o | |
Mo '0 Truro TploishVe
‘e 4 Royaly > l|
\
( K/ E 014 )
] 3 S \
1 P e @ ] .
1 = I3 S 9 Y
| = L4 &
L | |
[} E Y o
a =
w%c\ures Mills-Rd " S 1
5 =
’ﬂ ) ’ 1
[ | V' 1< | |
' ) '
L] 2 [ |
'- ] m . .- ® | |
\‘ 9 |
|
\‘
\ |
e, | |
\
‘\ ---r-------"‘"-----é--
>y (i
. - @ % =2
r\ - - Z Y Q 3, S
1 .= - % ﬁ‘ oé 4 "8)
Vs " Eo) = \o) < Z 2
v - < ) ® 9 ® <
’ 08 ®" D g ks 3 b"
V3 el % ) |
C RN R 2 % A ‘|
o P! Y ik
pal ol
(N ' M€
\
peter® \
|
|
uip P .
| | el
3 Cobeo‘\)\d
14




|y PN . P
X ELECTIONS Polling Division 015
7% NOVA SCOTIA Electoral District of Truro-Bible Hill-Millbrook-Salmon River s
Provincial Electoral Map Series 2012 _— Map Guide Book
L} Wiy, o ) =
5 < \ % " 5 =
“a013
9
% ‘ (/) " (bé- C,Dona\d a)
1 2 . o < =
% L} ¢ 3 1
3 7
1 %, % . 008 o b4 3 '
42 é@m & s L4 5 | |
=) A @, A ¢ % L 0 %
% 039 ™ . /5 L2 o
R 007 wellington-€~ ( . Z o
1 fo3 9 5 28 |
Wynn-Rg 1 " Y Y
I i y 2 £ X-pY ~ 1
. ’ e 014 '
1 >e ] " 2 1
& B A
P ! )
i e | werr 2= ]
Saler - > . &
1 =" Y 9
AR - . - = . <
| W€ Truro R L
€\ A o -
W\ \Waller=Dr - ‘; Q %
1 ' et SN o L. o=
2 ¢ - e 9 o 4% ) 4
' = g o c 2 % % 9z
QC)J = - e ~ZB Y e A = ®
| @ &) = pahie Y <9
1 5 '
%; poter P .
% =1 |
2 T \
2 2 015
D <P\ .
| Tulip \
.® % copedt
o 1! 1
e® [ ] | |
Je e - " Abbey-Ave |
L (] i | |
A 3 ; \\/\aﬂgo/ A
' ' kY 1
' ' 2 '
1 [ | |
1 A 1 ] | |
*5‘4 ~=- - . Y
\ lE ’ [ ] -\
o%s ’ [ " 5
S m /4 [ g %
Fhe f ' - 5
0 _O q ¥ -
- b - ;
e iy 3 sopne™ >
HE 2 y
2 & j==="" Q
] B o § )
a®o 2 1)
2 o x & I T
Y | ’ ' 1
ESG] ’ g (] Z
% - <g3 3 2 kS ®
e sl8 R )
% o T & i =
O E £ 1 2
22 & 038 : 2 oy
Truro \f o ' glake” 016
Heights 'l L]
. |
l' Millbrook 27 "
| | @
|} \ :
4 : ) ]
’ v i
- .
1
) '
| |
Cyj X
lintoy, Br Ayt % u -
“ William parnhil D - = = = = “
m . m - -
15




V.
X ELECTIONS Polling Division 016
«”7 " NOVA SCOTIA Electoral District of Truro-Bible Hill-Millbrook i
Provincial Electoral Map Series 2012 , i ok-Salmon River ~—
==620=
930
M .
'o - =7 - Map Guide Book
- ) T
- 3 Z % 4
. ™ 3 2 | oy G .
A By O - o) %. =N
velieE \ _a-‘-----E--%'l-._--ﬂ"“' % /*5‘/? O~
1 - E: 1 ( o) »
> - ® R | 008° ) ® P
5 ’ D™ @ 2 = B L EN 2 co >
3 ’ enes® S 2 7 & 3 t.e 046372 g !
‘anmn? > Q ® b4 %5, U Za. oy B LGS 7SN |
o} 2 . = 4 7 @ 044 Q o
i ° g paniia Pl g o 2 b o % v . N -’
g\ e 3 s |‘ %} Y |‘ A 'l
E} (=5 = |
o z Spstet g 1 L % < iy | fugmm= s
x fv 9 : \ 1 - “ A\ i '} 1 . " = -
K g™y NS 09 ) -S_ o .
WA Or | | |
Lot b copeadiCET N A . 042 '
A - - [ | . L 3 A
g v* r AbbeyAve | /;'o/) QQ | '}
] < ] i () . .
3] 1 % T+ 0
r§ ¢ [ ] e, '} S 1 {1
P | ] % |} P I‘ |‘
| | [ ] > | o
. [ 9 1 |‘ 3 | .
== [ '} | |
L ‘| 2, i: 1 “
7
. e o tpertage ™ U )
| - Z ® [ -’
' S S E 2 v wor| :
] S < 2 - gton .
supra™ 2 2 Truro Z ra® ! &)
[} - g e | '\u g R
2 S. 109
(I, 1 fe-Lo
[ Q ' .
[ | o | |
[ | (28 . | |
" s ' s
[ ] ‘Z | |
1 ® ] | |
[] . 1
1 = 1
5) ey DY 1 | |
1 2_plake? Qe .
i % 3 '
) e &) \ [
i i \ '
| | % ' 1
] 016 g 1
1 ! '
| |
| ' | |
) ' 1
| | ' 1
| | |
| | “ (|}
| liam: Ba\’ﬂh\“ DI g m = = = 1
‘-----\N\_\\\a------- { “ =
| | Y |
|
chureh Rd . |‘ -
' |
| | '} 1
5 | | '} L}
14 | | 1) | |
f‘é (2] ‘| R ‘|
o] ] X .
7 ¢ oe‘z‘\ ‘| R k
. £ .
Millbrook 27 £ | { .
= 1} Y 1}
3 ; \
'Y | |
“p .
S) | | |
"k » X5 e Gen-kn ) ' |
& 3 . s
\! | | .
Spr,, John-B2 ' . '
(8
® Marshall-En . | 1
z ' ) )
® 48 - Truro-Bible HilI—Millbrcﬁ—Salmon Rw
e ible Hill-Millbrook-salmon River - tmmmm= =0 -alcﬁst;r\ﬂ&uodobcﬁvﬁey I
- - Truro BibIC g o m wm - - Truro |
10 - Colchester—Musquodobmt Valley ‘ STA ‘ Hilden
16




1 & - —
X ELECTIONS Po|||ng Division 016
NOVA SCOTIA Electoral District of Truro-Bible Hill-Millbrook-Salmon River —
Provincial Electoral Map Series 2012 0 100 . !
- Map Guide Book
E =
' —
-‘--------.--' . i
gﬂ----’----- iy 3 %
= s Q 5 | &)
c\en = ’O‘é = ) (g)
m Ui
=z = o z 1 O =
% @“ /O @ '} Edge\No “
S, 5 ‘ '
! i . 3 =
2
| } ] ]
‘ 1 5 ‘
: 3 ‘
i : ‘
i  } = d
| |
! |
P "\ s ,
pan ' W (;CO\""'“CK %
o i . .
=) \ ‘ ]
< \ i
o} i . )
2 . i
| )
pster ® “ )
k
| : ‘ e
«® - R\dge\Noo
= :
Follp i i
| | . o
[ S
\ Q@ N
v copent® : .
| |
et \ 5 .
INe) \ i
. Truro "
A 3
‘ «
' )
|  }
L A
\
t |
Zz |} 3
2 1 3
2 ' 016 ‘
o} '} 3
9 \ ‘
i | }
“
|‘ g "
3 < I -
g 3
Q§ ]
& .
[ 1
3 1
\, :
= %5 - Heritage oY
- .
- ;" y ;
- , l
i - g \ . l
T - E o /o :
! wD¥ < = : ‘
l\\)@\'\ g O ‘
| | |
E | |
% | |
= ‘
9 |
Z 1
m |
| |
|
17




X * ELECTIONS Polling Division 017
“ NOVA SCOTIA Electoral District of Truro-Bible Hill-Millorook-Salmon River s
Provincial Electoral Map Series 2012 P 2 = S Map Guide Book
w @ I' Be'éch\Nood o |’ Seipentine Dr z
) = ) E ~ ; 2
2 [ 2 (Y -y M, e
£ 014% 2 | 013 Y e=="8 % S=s_ Il Dapy rd 3
R Ty 2 om 5018°%5 S, 0
d R - .. 1 < o) ‘
e e S T | cagew® ' Leos  Pa 4
OO = = ® )
=g T 2 046477 % . )
3 T T 9z /"’/m: 5 5 041 |y O - Y|
g pania® 2 9 8 ) 2 31 A Y .'
v = 9 ! 1 20yt A f =20 o
g 5 & ceeP 'y S T v 1 ety A
Epste S - o e X
3 R4 =z A | Y . . s s
& e 9 | e  jewod ' e .
» Troie® g e, 80 ' = \ ¢
< BTN 042 | .
B coped S . | | 5
poeyAYeN 2 S v A )
N Y ’?OO N . 1 “
7 1
015 ' % L . "
VETRRE | LS ' 5
8 | | 12 . .
o | 19 =9 .
o) '} | | . 1
3 [l
| | r 1 .
. 2. . 1
- /@ Y eritad® o “
-7 % L}
A (=3 = \ALO! |
L wupra™ s R > =S llesy
- = 1 ‘ =ie =0
3 (o (o) ¥ '}
> = 1 -
i 1 ]
r, ] ]
1 ' 020
1
P Trurdd .
F L} ]
{ L} ]
| | |
B\a\ke“e\j . 017 '} [
“ 1 '
o) ' '
% . ' '
o . | | |
ol 016 “ 1 019 '
Z | |
Q { . ‘n '
% 1 |
) A [ '
b ' [
% \ } \
“ ' '
nhil=Br | | .
- - -\\\@@B‘E;M‘-‘ . | |
2= ' ) 1 .
' \ 1 .
' L ' .
churchjRd 1 “ 1 1
. ] . '
. ' . 1
. ' . .
. ' 1 '
] ' L1 .
] L1 .
We ) E 1 b
e‘a\é . 1 | | .
] ' P ]
!
< Millbrook 27 ) ' . & S
= 1 1 2 | |
=
5 038 \ ‘ . g '
) | ' 1 ) “
) ]
. !
) ]
7 . . ]
John-B=Frai . | “ 1
) . ; .
\‘ 48 - Truro-aime-Hi“ﬁ'"b-mo‘ﬁa.‘wn R-IVQ’- — -D - Ememmmm=
tmmmm = - 10 - Colchester-Musguodoboit Valley & |
— Truro  § Hilden e
- 1 27A 2 |
18




X ELECT'ONS Polling Division 018
& » NOVA SCOTIA Electoral District of Truro-Bible Hill-Millbrook-Salmon River s
Provincial Electoral Map Series 2012 _r e Map Guide Book
[43) ) | [] T
3 giseE % @ ' g
2 pard Y [0}
2 2 £ ' 3 ©
3 E @ e S ! S e
o) ! R ] 1 2 &
\rose—1er ) amm™ (1 4 2 3
e @ Y oSt | T
E uge o @
2 © 1 . D
e 3 o 1 &
Q . o3 . o’
\ 1 ) n %
|
1 L ¢!
joyee R ) e
i 10*
3 4
4
V_cook St e
e | | L4
Wats 1 ]
| 4
4
By, .
Ve, [ |
e S
| | @ . oY
1 S P
2 9 \‘ o
| | . g)
. @
2
|} L'} @O
- . %
- ©
- < L 3
- %, ‘ Q.
view K .
R LN
% A 3
< DN
018 @ Truro .
1
A
'S
1
| |
pr O'
od X
peec™© i
1
1,
=" ‘Q ///Da\’\'\ Re
-
- - | ) S, ~
—~ e . Q~
. N
|‘ — -y
1 [ ]
|‘ V] ’
1
| | CO‘O\,\(g CfG) ’
. ’
" | 1
. 1
u | }
' A ’
' ' ¢
1 4
. 041 Y 3
. A ' ‘
1 Z o
e [/
. 2 L o= =
| ] (‘D ¢ S ) ]
h . - L L L N R e
' o - -
| 1 o [ i
| - ) “ ” “‘ -
] . .
J ) | | a-am® | |
1 . Al 1
| e .
1 v |
> | }
. @o& 9, ' .
Yo [ | |
19




Map Guide Book

620 930

310

Polling Division 019
Electoral District of Truro-Bible Hill-Millbrook-Salmon River

dmBr

“u NOVA SCOTIA

Provincial Electoral Map Series 2012

“XC ELECTIONS

-y 1Glenwoe

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
||||
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
|||_|
™
-
-
-
-
-
=" y
|||| L
Y 1
- 1 -
-
|||| B
-
-
-
|||| |
-
-
-
= 1
-
-
-
-
- Voung=St PY-0uny]
|||| |
-
o gl
2 >
5 2 )
= — Iiphx.h
- o ®
(@) I|I| 2.3
- I-tn
—d i g5 ©
IIII N8 o
III k-.muln
- o
-==" - " S
I‘I‘I |||| m-w.
|||I |||| S 3
- - N P
— e i A= =0
- =
W= ||||| Hm
Y e w-e
" 275
- 9
=" nw-o
|||I 59
mm=’ 2ad
IIIII T-l
— ]
= ©
~1
1
- "
-mA
13~
=
|
|\-
®~
-
ury W ™ ~
|II‘ W
.n=" o
- 2
- Qo
A s =
\ndust S e >

20



Map Guide Book

1,200 1,800

600

Polling Division 020
Electoral District of Truro-Bible Hill-Millbrook-Salmon River

Provincial Electoral Map Series 2012

X ELECTION
I REETM

-
-
-
=" ="
- - -
P - &L= [} "
- -
L @o“i“l%ﬁ“ ) LO .=="
! < L& “ES < —— w =" -
B \\N,/oa%mwfoﬂ T N . == .
| B 4 \— = | - -
= A ¢ =& © . =" ="
N 1 2 B L= --" --="
m m o \“\/ /\G \.‘ _c - [ .= -
£ ) o Qigt— - -
e\ 460 f ﬁ“@a [l - -
o SP \, (e - ™ -
o 5 L verd - -
N%ﬂ& et STt e o .=
W oSt L} = -
=BG S - - L
I /qv‘ = =" -
_mmunoﬁan@ﬂ< = =" =" -
< ™ - N IIIIIIIIIIII‘
““ ““ (V] “‘lllll
- &v A= © - - Y
.= - Wam onn \
IR \
MEEe e % .
i /Zw:iww, = an=" ' |
1 // M/@nZCWW\ o ~ - -
“v,sm.amﬂm%mﬂa@ l“\ “\“Kﬂll"“‘ . Y
: Sy= _an \mon River
- . K-Sal -
/V\ // ™ ole 1..:.7>_=G«oo - .q%%
[T} gaeSH ®) aw® uro-Bi® o ooo!
‘\l@nﬁo ! akl\@ 1 28- ' L ¥ - .odﬁg%ﬂ.%
_A/‘w + MVW@C,;O\W \ﬂﬂ\ e - - >
Nl i :
ol 2 e miym S 5
= D e
%/ (! i E;ubmw»n% ' g 1
b0 O 8 eaiiged £
3\ o2 gl IS
P g g & <4
[ RN LT T g Ny >
Sl o )
F5No W8 AN e S
FAR == A -
A\ (2 - Qe 1 =
O, z 11} = () dC By, oo o
A e TR o
St WIS W e R ] 1
ﬂA % 13 aM-mafi%vZ TN 1
W YOS/ a3 2! -
LA TN o e - "1
. anow w0 T O -
\’ mx)@ \ mﬁvﬂ‘ Z ® @ = — -
= WO o s Ve % Se g0
N 3 _ : . 2 =
L 04( Y @o%ao?m;\hr\m\mw\ \ 1 2 ER ERN
W= e - = .
“/‘u‘“wqq f ‘ﬂ‘v‘“U/\Tﬁﬁoﬂ =" = x.mvzao: WZ&‘ //@L
L el Y2 AW g (2
\ St ® Q gine W\ g S
ﬁ%@\ S ) ¢o [ R " 2 B 9%%6 (4
l-v/’ VwQ W 3 W =g Sboﬁ:mwﬁ?écm
| N =R + S | 10 1o,
[9) 8 S 205 Giieg 1)
Z * & kaulde o@ﬂ/@ 1 L/ s
hIH“nrw \\Vs W3 =
25 0 A2 SoanstPU 2 2 %,
28 oo 4 E & emygy, %,
-nvm 50 Ol 5 1 H—1
S y a
v O o = 1

21




XC ELECTIONS
NOVA SCOTIA

Polling Division 020
Electoral District of Truro-Bible Hill-Millbrook-Salmon River s
Provincial Electoral Map Series 2012 _ Map Guide Book
] > |} |
[} ) 1 e’
¥ ol St R o
‘ans\l\l\c g; % o e y
) o < ® - . e
I3 ) 3 - - < 4
3 i Daplice ST 5) ¢
2 \ S g i/
3 ! = g™ % o
@ ) 0 True '} s
Gt '} -
'} ’
1 TorSt Y |1
| § '} '
'} '
: '
'} '
'} = '
\ A sar®” '
» | }
'40{9//7’7 ' |‘ am= —‘
S8y L) 1}
L S - | |
e o 1 |
1 | |
|
a(\
%
9),))/ 1
€ d
2 §
= wackdy &8
Truro
. St
\,\-\gg\ﬂs

020

O\} O‘
“\'\\a
cent®

S Uemf\’\

8IS
= e,b,\.

(!
|
|
|
'
|
'
|
'
'
22




-+

Map Guide Book

NOVA SCOTIA Electoral District of Truro-Bible Hill-Millbrook-Salmon River
Provincial Electoral Map Series 2012 _
melellan-St 7
]
q
’
’
’
.
,
q
’
q
N
l' 9
’ év =
{7 5 =" = g
4 = . -
' - - |
" T L}
¢ =" b
24 -® = '2
L4 s - %
L4 - R
- e i - @
Fzﬂm’ce' St ‘ - - W\“\(o -® | |
VS == - Z !
1 ., 2 b
' k [
) | & .
1 |
| |
p e e )
=
() (e
1 %Ce“ )
i 2 \
: 021 “
Railwey St [ |
£ o 4 Truro ]
3 v/ e b
[S) " =3 |
3 L4 ‘2 %— s T = r
Q. \; 3 ) - 1
Q2
B(\,\ﬂS\N\C q o it - - 1
q S - = 3 L
) ) Aice®S 2 N
/ / . ® 'y
'l Y ) |
? ] Truema®y “
[ | 'y
[ . .
: \ sy
[ ] . ‘|
[ ) '
[ L) '
] ) W
I} | |
[ | |
v 3
P dlapy 1
’ *s,,~ )
[} a |
) ~, )
[ Vn L
Ny -
[ O E Ewwmmwemememm o Emmomemom o
o <
’ S
q 2.
’ 2
[ |
] o
[ |
[ ]
L]

whackdy xS
23




Map Guide Book

2,325

Polling Division 022

Electoral District of Truro-Bible Hill-Millbrook-Salmon River

775

Provincial Electoral Map Series 2012

X ELECTION
RGN

-
Camden

N
o |
e
-
-* |
O
-
\ ||||| |
L ) ||||
1 %Mv ) = “‘ ‘*
S _ > =
SO B P S -5 se="" -mm
% o | | -
QQ // 1\\ .\Of\ﬂm » |||| Y- |
3 = ﬂj\ =" - -
- - -
- w?@tm\@w ftL\/\mam r e w -mm L 4
- = /S e - - -
Le=" ﬂ@/% B \ |||f |||| -
L_ g < .H[@M@CQQ/ % - - -
Sz [} == 9V Q. g wm ™ - llllll‘
m [} m o /,\ “‘Na |||| ||‘lllllll
- - — - -
" ® %v“lﬂ\%\\%? ||||| N nruu ||||| |
= ,. e - (9\] o -
A/ﬂ . _ :R Y - O e
’\ﬂM@ﬁau/\ﬁ - - lﬂ/ [~ - =
= \SUb

. G ¢ _ Je= = Y L z <
3 IRy - £ / Z . B stV o gymer WO\W\M - 11 - g3 1 T 2, % n\ﬁ 2
=) : 2 D ° e () 5 __ 5 © 2 >
= M\.m(nﬁ.uls‘ emw © Ve Q 7 5 = p > .m —2 51 . z >m>>”w4y
=2 == 0gpreipy o ~ s = 1 2 > 2 ybiH
Xl AT B A e Twisis 3 S 42y
A\ P = le Sm o 2 -

24



ELECTIONS

Polling Division 022

.NOVA SCOTIA

Electoral District of Truro-Bible Hill-Millbrook-Salmon River if
Provincial Electoral Map Series 2012 _ Map Guide Book
v g
.’ Ny Bible
¢ LS i L
e IS Hill -
S =y
4“ .. cmme = - .
"‘l" ...---------- X
Y
o . [ |
[ |
| |
N ]
| | = ]
1 ) 1
| | %_ | |
| 0 (]
| I\ [ ]
] |
| [ ]
| | i —c' [l
1 7
WS o) = .-
Que® ] 5 2 '
Z [ ) 5
< ¥ S [oq] |
= [ |
% I 022 A [ |
0 ] 2 &
K 5 3
y = o
/ o
e ©
%
’ i
L4 [ |
4 -
X § L= -=% §a|_mon
Py 26 =" - . § River
® - [ e
l' g —"' ‘| i i BTN Ly
¢ 3 -®
ol W - 3 . \
TSt mg e ® e % Truro |
[ 2 . 1 L
e o) | ] S £
‘I g | | | ’?‘; %
= St > E
nire | pZi >
' & ' ] Z @
. 9 ! ?
I} 1 j, Yorke-St %
' - 5 . 2 g
[ | e ) 3
nsw =, -y
-8 %j‘ g e e = % " 0
‘ 5 i e s o
4 2 @ \ 2 . ) /;
. ) ¥ ©___fe™ . o
ol | @ . l 4
| ] 1 Tor St '} Kent A\beT\S
| |
1 | |
|} ke .
| “ .
S
e ) [ '
eﬁ)?,s,s ‘ ‘ ‘ - -
“7. ~ ‘ | | L 1
i B L I S—— ! b,
| | |
| | | |
| |
P | | |
o 14y | | |
g wackad Ty '
’%. | )
e | |
bs) | | | ]
(o _ ]
(el ' .
it |
| \
| \
v \ >
i \ Y
n‘en\'\\a | .
25




) ¢ >
o
o
s|| 30 1
3
w
M . -
> ) e P
@ OO,OO?/_ ‘ﬂ///_g
ﬂ mOva ‘/309
> AN @ 52
x 5®®A.® ‘///,OAO 1
& o ‘«/2‘4_/
S 1 o€ 1
e ‘ﬁao‘@ ]
o 0® '
°
@) )
© S
© £
=
b o 7] < ﬁv/%mﬂo %
2 '
.Dw“ o g [py=al &% lﬁ‘ o
c %\ 111A m\m £ /]
g rsJs="*
3 = - sdalelD
3 - /Q’jmowm \§
n ..@.i. -.74@ B
K g™ &
S f N “1# -
Q - -
Q m [ 5 &%@:|4||||| e=" s
= 3 o e o
© = = - l- AWQ\ -Qom,omwfg < . 4 . ..
c T R4 | 1 N a “‘
23 ’ S = g | |||||
o < i) i s o) =} & L} |||||
> 2 x #SPUCE e = A Jper
53 g S & = 2= - -
= NC o ? .‘. -
o 3 = 4 & b ,.Qmmj o ||||||
£ 2 x 8 Bi© wEve ] e _c
5 £ 2 s % - |||||| ™ ||||||
2 Cf = 40Py A L=" N o ==
o 3 = b @o, e ““ S o ““
o %uq % w ““ 5 ““
s p “\“ = “‘
2 li‘l ||||
Z == 2 |||||
@ ] S |||||||
S [ e e ||||||| ﬂ
g j 8 et < |||| |||Illlll
g w:mf- ,mZ:o\w\ W ““““ ‘O‘“““ IIIIIIIII“
2 \ .
m ) % u?,emam.mo,&mh ¢| -=" 7 L - - a="
w mmulﬂ ..C\J - mﬂ““““ ."““‘ ‘
1S-9100}, | gu- l.orMi |/Z,oe.a-. ‘
U&7} = (oSt -
5oy ﬂmv Py cau \y e St S
SA H @0. =) - ‘.ﬂ\_ O f..ww_:g |
N.I.. IS g () /6AOO on River
= 2\ % =St - o
00 w | B= wC —E mc:émw |||| 5 _ _
5 T S & n9 RS e 3 A - -
_— 5 « ) ﬂzwaﬂﬁ “‘ - -
&/ =3 [ ] ) o |||| 31
A © © o ) o -‘ -t - S0 =
EV = { | 2 'S //n ..OO "r‘ W\ o S
O T | ) @ Dy, ey " e 2 N
Wiz w A- aW ,UQ\V oy - i\mRU_WG‘ S © —' = hoJAnva
: S = - =
- y @ { | o “‘ :
S 3 thh \ﬂ.s\ m_ wl - ‘alW‘ 1‘%“-‘ IIIIIIIII“ < m
3 r s W e e Y . LU R lilii-m
E | Pt S = 2 PP L
3 o LR orof OR -WIN—\HMV-N 15) O agn"™ - 5
» o OU\ ar O‘ 5 m.9@$§ Qﬁﬂ‘mﬂu - W 5% \OOJ /VA/OM .‘Q‘@a‘ - - . - e m
- = = wpie>parke! St 83 miE' - A%MOO,E 2
L » o)\ < z P ACt © I
Ky _ﬁ,:dnmi@ //,% - ¢
L ® vzmo o & 2
IT/@Aﬁm ‘ _ 2 - ‘
r S 0 o
. 55 95K '
e N Oﬂ ] ‘

Camden

26

Hilden

RY
el
Les\e\l =

1(\)‘0
R St




%

ELECT'ONS Polling Division 023
NOVA SCOTIA Electoral District of Truro-Bible Hill-Millorook-Salmon River s
Provincial Electoral Map Series 2012 _— Map Guide Book
[ ]
[ ]
[ |
[ ]
[ - — o
. East-RriACESt /APy,
Prince=S f'---.--..---------"' r’”eeSt---Eastll@rimG@ St
1 | |
%
Y |
) 1
) |
& = 5 R
L} ) S L}
= ) —
Brunswick S" ) 5 “
1 Z & | |
1 K )
1 |
1 |
|
1 “ éc(es
3 st h <
Alice St 1-Yorke z | | 7‘&
1 3 . &
é 2 | | ]
', ) | Salmon
y . River
/
. |
I' \
o “
L4
» |
4 ’ B
; | |
1 entAlbert-St emAe & ‘
. s h
®.
' = 0\
'. 5w
3 023 :
, |
5 Truro ;
7 | }
3 |
Ioe="1 pse ‘
- r\ Pa\'\(da\e |
i |
i | |
i |
i |
i 1
i |
i |
i |
i | |
{ 1
i |
' Sehirr, .
) O/O R
8 h
| |
| |
3 | |
, |
, | |
3 | |
3 | |
|
£\ |
£\ |
. |
s |
.
‘ ! -
. | |
' |
.+ |
‘ ‘
4 1
27




X ELECTIONS Polling Division 024
NOVA SCOTIA Electoral District of Truro-Bible Hill-Millbrook-Salmon River —
Provincial Electoral Map Series 2012 ¢ 170 340 510
- e Map Guide Book
1 “
Y < 0 X E
D o 9) Z
S = =z 1
. & 2 2
Y Sy ® S om -l‘% Sy
- P2
. 9 || a\NY\da\e S | |
' ) v S0 & |
1 b ] @ . 1
1 DO_ Q2 D Y )
"\ v 3 L} |
» (45} WSt
o 0 S Y i
| = - L ‘% 0 A 3 .
. - - -t -” ) 2 S ks
- ()
‘| - T > % " |
' 0 2 7
® % 4 “
| 2
[} # Seergeet & g '
| | P > |
YA ] ‘|
' Spruce ]
' | |
1
' A L
1 LI 2
| |
F\ @/Q*
i | S
¢ ' K
. \,\‘Cﬂ L} 9}
C‘ﬂesm 1 o]
. Salmon 7
F\ Ri
iver 1
F\
F, |
|
v
i wonte®y '
|
“ 024 '
i
| et \
| c,(\\Na\“m \
1 %55\,@06 g
i |
i
i
i |
i o\ve-Dr '
i
i |
i
,
, |
i | |
3
i |
i
' o OO Y
|“- g\ger “ S ]
oy -y |
' L . 1
1} ' '
. 1 \
Y
.
|‘ ' .
L} k “
A\ | | Truro 5
! ' .
Y )
. |‘ =" -
' -
L} ="
. | | a=" =
[ -
| o SR e 2=
-
1 |
|
|
28




x
o
[}
[an]
[}
s o
: aQ
o ) archipald i
g 5
a =
& ‘ R
) R m,m
>\ % R
c ® :
g . o\ ® B
S < r o,
N\ m = unha stel Zcmnﬁcao“ o el )
/z.//w,oo 3 M 10 - oo,‘%w‘ 1.?.;&6%&23% -
) | :
52 - - >w‘. A::o.m.c,m -
(V)
X
3 - ’
| p =
: 5 3
5 \¢ ]
m - - py-uspuiey
S -
X
o
O @//0/_ —
0 5 '
Q= g o - ‘
o =z 3 . ’
c = 1;6@9 > |
8 e @/AO c
n T & - ‘Ar\m. ‘ |
W : /OA/ - OO o
1 o O =
3 ) o W | <
o 2 4 A \g m..azo«/, |
m m n_V.v ‘ ‘ ,.@\\AACAO\ ’ -
£ £ =
o K g s |
o - @ 5 4 g “ : &
2 te * \ O X
| =
.m | - NS
@ © 1 §
a 2ot : 4
. = = m Ko .mw
8 n 24 ﬂ/‘w/ﬂﬁwﬂo T n,.w—nw
g - E g }
m g 4 7 }
g P 1IN 5 mu Ui | M_
g A ;
== . e i
@2.2.73\ - O m/wimaw/ BY 245
25 & ] 2 "
= « [ | & ““1#“‘ &
o9 £ [ 1S \s/\é:|¢|||| - \ ﬂ—m,
= gl F wmal D\WQQ % iosoea ™! —u - B
oo ) |
KW Wr -Q( -" m \ “““‘ —
a0 © w ) or = 2 L ” -
g £-SPWUEC Y oW . "
= ) &1— S -“‘ ||||||| 1
: ) - i -
8 : § -
m % @.ﬁc -m/_®404 [ | - - - - - —
lx : rm 3 ¥ - - - - - -
.. m ; oy . h‘““ “““
> @ o~ & -="" - "y ‘
: - ﬁw - - - -
D. : : ‘ ‘ ; - - - - -
e ™ - St o B |
Z/o/\mma |||||||
-
. == i A= - - -
) oE = = ‘
k“““““ llllllllllll“ m
S
\ T

29



ELECTIONS
NOVA SCOTIA

Polling Division 025
Electoral District of Truro-Bible Hill-Millbrook-Salmon River s
Provincial Electoral Map Series 2012 _e Map Guide Book
@ \
&
g \
2 d
. A
® patonn Old-SalmonRVe" " Z W2
2 PP
2 AL
age Princer SU==S B LT S ) 62.‘%,
1;1,(; £ ! 2’/\%‘
%, 2 g % At
%, > £ K %%
@ | = (4] 3o ‘%
‘Q \e\*(\ | | CCIIJJ ?8' >
Z
Q\;[\’&Q 1 A ‘l
| |
3 Y Nancy PVeZ
§~ 1 5
8 ) = virginiaAvVe
Y '} =
A |}
S 1
-m- ®f | }
“- haW“gae \ |
© 3 . 1
=3 % s \
L) o . prileSt
L) g% A\ 3 '}
> * - =, 9 A
% . V- William:.s;
» Y 4 L
! 2 ' .
< '} -
3 ) :
) Q
o) 3 A it
. L "0
| | |
« " 93’ Salmen
e £ River
3,
. 2 =~
L} R - am=
1 [} -
’ -
1 -
pestnet . A8 -
| | L} -
-®
1 -®
|‘ .=
v
orte? P 1
| }
|
t
\WalntC” k. o
&
Y <2'~© A,
| | L /)70
k Skydal 63@0 %
ale-DrAshdale Dr QO
e\\We=Dr. “ Y e ,%
| \§
‘ 025 o°
' o
' Q)
|
m
- 2
=Y ES) ()
3 pder® ' V. Sanond™
3 ps)
9 ' =
'} |
'}
. ' Truro
'}
'}
. 3,
| - -
L) -
30




' X ELECTIONS Polling Division 026
&7 % NOVA SCOTIA Electoral District of Truro-Bible Hill-Millbrook-Salmon River T
Provincial Electoral Map Series 2012 _— e Map Guide Book
Z | O\
o} s 3 . Q}e,e\ ‘(\\0‘
5 T8 o2 ' 3 A
S, o E 9 )
S plon e z (’g “ 9 @
(@) 48 - T .
Q ' ru-ro Bible H”LM
. L] by,
Bible " & 10-Colchestery, ™ ok,
Hill “SqUog, . & Mo
- \ % o, ” e
=" "l/Q\ 2 Valley
" " ‘ //Gfb - o g,
i .
’O
l‘ ‘
N
& \
T~ ~ * )}
| | S apmuggum® %
' )\ Z
Y 2
. . Rd ‘ e
er
e\ mon R 5 T 3
| Lupin ‘2“,
' . :
[ §
v \
g \
: .
® Rriver-RY
a pattortn Old-Salmon L\
(%)
%
2 \
|-a'- mErach f
- ast Princen St= "4 s} ‘
) ()
5y) () =)
® = < 2
3 T = 5 A ¥
£ = @ >
% s I 5
%y % > Py ® ‘
%, 0 v @ o
AN | | T ‘
A))(:)/’) AvVE Pd; =
By Y Nancy 026 P\
%, 1 e e 2 Q
h 2 \irginia 3‘0/
\‘ \ Salmon e %
iver )
\ Iy River 3, Y
g="- = e | 2 A‘g
L S 5 725
(S} % . Z%
¢ ‘f& \ % pillsst %‘9%
L = . | | X
"R % \ ' Py
2 . Y williamy s, A\
® £/ @ 2 2
o . Yuy & B\ W
2 |} . % QA
' v Cn £\ 1
| | PP
' y ' )}
[ g = |}
W Sre . )
| | % .... '__---------‘
“ X 2 .= T
- T
|‘ . _e" -
1} X =" - ‘
| | ‘o’ =
| |
| |
| |
|
% |
3 | |
Q |
1) | |
31




X ELECT'ONS Polling Division 026
NOVA SCOTIA Electoral District of Truro-Bible Hill-Millorook-Salmon River s
Provincial Electoral Map Series 2012 _ Map Guide Book
e )}
4
. . )}
Bible "
Hill Py )}
¢
e A \
’O
- .
-
e® )}
S
== ‘
. = = ‘
er R )
calmon 2 )\
: 1
o >
5 a ‘¥o
£ N
Eu® %‘%,
2 O
.82
.33
0’;‘({,
2 aC.
8%
I
\S\‘»,;
S
2%
(A
S
RivErR
Patton-lz, oo\d Salmon id
Salmon %) ‘
River 2
5 \ |
3,
gost Prince=St —,%
-y <
5 026 5
2 = )
= 3 < e
2 T ® o
@ P 2 =
| T %
F z
| }
| g
1 <<
Y =
| g
' @
|
K Nancy AVe
|
.
' \irginia=Ave
|
| |
|
|
| |
“\—\\\\ St
1
32




| )'( ELECTIONS

NOVA SCOTIA

Polling Division 027
Electoral District of Truro-Bible Hill-Millbrook-Salmon River s
Provincial Electoral Map Series 2012 _ Map Guide Book
T )
2 ) Cest®f
3 L Y
< Bjble
Hill
| |
|
Lun
- o = -
""- ----....’-------_-
-
==y

" w
.-----._-.
-

‘e
e
Yo -
| | L 7
. 7S
|
|
|
=
1
| 1
Queen-SteSalmon=River-Rd ;
: 1
!
ol
gr |
: )
: 1
g [ 1
=
: 027 2
: (%]
g ] :
; =
3 <07) o
--l‘--.-.----f e (§ § %
: X
[ 2 e
ans\l\l\cK 1 S - -
'l ) =3
Y]
% % |‘ Salmon "S'
% e 3 a River @%
z E | GrEres SOarsp, 2
B 0 1 < ’@A
g >
b . . L “ 3
(o) = S e
1 ® 2 < N
' & < s
'l 3 R
D N,
' Q 9 ™
i | A T
INE *
KentAlbert St e » ¥ X
3 ;
(ST ;
Truro % =
[0 3 i 5
o e ) d | ‘(\a\Nf\da “
park \
[ . = -
' 2 E )
' W :
)
|‘ a\ - '?'; g%o
. | | ) - » s* ® 3
Schlrr@O . 3 " - " %
% % % - 2
® w %0 s’ < :
, 2. @
o
|‘ Deyergree” g
L 4
' o? E
e EirmAY s
ce €'
. spV
|
| |
| |
33

Cmg =y




Polling Division 028
Electoral District of Truro-Bible Hill-Millbrook-Salmon River

X ELECTION
RGN

Provincial Electoral Map Series 2012

|

Map Guide Book

1,290

0 430 860
[————— ——eeeee——

1049

Al@h Way~.

Brookside

North
River

Ny
E—any.py [
[5) lulig u L4 i \
gy D Nz anier 7z
\ Sy gy D Rpe™ @
A
L & Sigens S jansSy @ 2
T BAON 1 G~—H¥ET Y <
ﬁ //wwnmtomm\\l kuE@ﬁmlul-t\\.lul‘ KW m\v
2 =
) 1d spe 4 \\ ! ﬂ!!\
i R e e ViR
o] & Z
> ek =) 9 [
2 % £ i
ZCres a4 P

A Y
\ Y
*

W\\lﬂwﬂﬂ\ﬁ)~@l/

1
1
1
(]
]

Rd=—— - = = |

=River=|

..

\§zw,

/,\\ mb.cm\_\_

34



| X ELECTIONS
NOVA SCOTIA

Polling Division 028
Electoral District of Truro-Bible Hill-Millbrook-Salmon River s
Provincial Electoral Map Series 2012 _ Map Guide Book
o)) NE \g
S N\d\JSP‘ 1 ‘Z - %;
5 o 3 Finda® o
g -enanc® -~ 1
9 NG _ 3 3 Y % @
(6) ®
g 78 |‘ castm® %
per-OF e a“ 'y &
po™ . Y @44 A
="y | A ®
-
¢ - | | |
putler 4 Y == |
=" v 2
L A -‘_J == o4 |
P | |
* LY
-
- ('
| |
[ z
) 2
L} =)
»|
1 A
Y © e
| - Z
Y - .
- >
- ?
| | - - z %
=" = ﬁ b4
=T 3 E &
|‘ % 7(%
NS 1 & cnares©
b4
: 1 Z
Bible ®
. | }
e 028 4 ‘
N
o W
| -
-
| | - - s
| | - -
 \ -
-
O(/z +QS> " - E
"&,') P E
& )
Q8 =
g
R
S Rock Garoe!
Rd G‘e —’9 0 By
cole® #10rse00° 5 2 2
= [0}
. Aoz % .
= (s Q
=) —
pgm= o
.’ 2 e
” L 3
'f L 3
> ~ = - m e . Em-.
L 2 s -
§~ ~ -
~. - ~ mmw - - - .
.--------’-- :
[ |
Trure X Salmon
o [l River
=
% [ |
%_ [ |
| |
@ [
| |
[ |
[ ]
L :
35




X ELECT'ONS Polling Division 029 )
& » NOVA SCOTIA Electoral District of Truro-Bible Hill-Millbrook-Salmon River
Provincial Electoral Map Series 2012 _— Map Guide Book
Harts
Lake
Brookside
N
N
%
§
&
Aé)\s North
N River
- 1
- - - l - - —l
- [ |
Y i ]
P 1
[
- [ |
n -
( NOU g P et ]
\cheste & on Broo,
11 -CO g ,'oo\“sa\ I /%7 Y
- o ] b
> LS 1\
,B\b\e .- -
w W a1V !
- [ |
- o
w g (4
s % ’
A % ¢ ™
| [N \S} ' 4 [ ] .. -
L 3 o) =]
Ad @ = R, ?“
A o > v =
“ kil Q LIS |
by > Y
L 3 ® . .
* 2 A
N
L oa 029 s P '
LN & e R |
. \0\(\6 % nee %2 .
L 3 <,‘Z> > 1\{e} che % .
N
3 % e A |
e ® o L |
\‘ Bombe‘ & jc?_l %
% Bible Y- ¢= |
X Hill o e oy
B
A - A\ \
L 3 - - L 4
L 3 Pse o™ '- 3 ¢ |
'Y e *
* \N\(\ " g w
L 3 'é
‘\ ST
. \Qe‘\,'
Y N
L\ P
@Q’“ IS X \“ e o
N ’
i~ .
[}
[]
q
Truro .
'
:' e
\;6
. 0
(]
) e
§
“ ?\\!\3
<o,/) ‘q & Qp
®. -y > o \0\) 0+
S ~ QW ©
LN
36




X ELECTIONS Polling Division 029
NOVA SCOTIA Electoral District of Truro-Bible Hill-Millorook-Salmon River s
Provincial Electoral Map Series 2012 _ Map Guide Book
'
-
- S -
@
S
%, g
¢}
oS o
%
M % 029
L 3 Y
. & ©
s o
L 3 'b-“\\(\
3 <
A 3
L 3
- Bible
L § Hill
L §
L 3
L 3
‘\
%\
L 3
& N
‘\ am="
“ o= m
. 32 &
* cof i 4’
. e e .
2 L 2
. N 2
- < o’
LS (c3 'é
N & .
s .
A 3 o
. e
) 3 ‘P*“e ’o
+ PR J
[} ?&0 'O
3 ’
. .
.
A Y o®
‘ o
. L 4
“ﬂ
%,
2
)}

37




-

Map Guide Book

. . S
X ELECTIONS Polling Division 030
NOVA SCOTIA Electoral District of Truro-Bible Hill-Millbrook-Salmon River
Provincial Electoral Map Series 2012 (éo——m%ﬁ
\MmZee:Rd
/ North
River
Upper
Brookside
<Ghyy,
ay.i
04
Harts
Lake ~
o)
3
=)
%
/\‘(@‘
=
3
RS)
& Brookside
%)
[
D
5
2
S\
- 4@3‘?0\“"\"
: \Ne\(i‘\
~
: ‘ELZ)@‘Q(\*«\ (&S “ " >a F,f s \"\\E)Cr\d'\‘\J ”i\ *
(T Rt g AL ) -
e - EOTC! S 2 o"
/l‘f) f * % S o Y % By
S 9 el AR O) = &
. I_p . (\\'bm /035 T3 ,Q' LR ,\50“§ /\ WEDE
‘i ot O L A s e SR corest
029\ Yosere® LS S e
Ky 1 A0 - I\ AOr 2 %
Loy 031 : Aot 2 %, 2
S Sn. x ' < Bible 5 § 036 “anah
%ﬁwm&\\e‘\?‘\ = a B il - \ — SiRel
/\ A ‘Eas\meg‘;w 5 \\ @ : 9 "’ ~L
3% 044A L © LR %
as® o = - %
St Lok T D w et
=y o
[} % -7 S 034 \—8 CIP
\ ® 57 i) L‘:%: G 2 X\ L»’TQ\T 3
- <0 -3 e -
A LT 2 g 1 Vi R
ey st 0. o 3 % = T: %
@ T, i B o - 13 T/
=% \0322 & % 3 § _.e==( .
LS .G SR - 05 %
o8 A 3 el z 8, %,4’\ g“e P ' 037
S = @ . >
S - Ul N3y .
& \ 3 P . 2 _papo " '
& PP J e = ]
¢ e S 8. e ]
a0
\eé\\@u 3 - 028 Voo N o Ve~
2 //m/g;% Y D L y ~
Z, R 20| & . =,
045 = ! RIS ¢ v
ey [e) | % %
' & = = o Y
QQ S -w -“ - O' %"%
S " T agmmm® Cwmg g ° ’4%\»
~.----‘--'; ® Q' 026 %‘9%
Salmon ~ PN g
29 X 027 . S " mmagee % a%
0 Truro . River [ ﬂﬁR\ve‘”Rd\%‘%
X -\/Sa\ma \ e ——
38




= X ELECTIONS Polling Division 030
7Y% NOVA SCOTIA Electoral District of Truro-Bible Hill-Millorook-Salmon River s
Provincial Electoral Map Series 2012 _ Map Guide Book
[{p)
3 -
& 2 -
o] % - -
& E a
2 E5)
Brookside - 1 2
> 2 9
- 2 e =
e 2 )
- ® 3
- 2 S
S} 3
st - = 3 9
L
- = whveT 2 ) palet "
- ] We e
1 pigwrne”
| |
1 o ™ L 4 'I ™
| ]
1 030 ! 3
4
1 ’0
| |
] - =’
| (4 gus
[ [ [}
. QO‘ | QRN N
[ | 8 0\(\\* q ~
] 3 S IR 4 oo’
[] s .
Gmmmm . ‘. 4'
[ S
[l i X 4
[ £ A
» ]
& 4
l' &
RS v ’
a‘(\‘(\a o - [ |
v [ i | 1
’ ' .
. "l
S : | JERSE 2
4 s Bible
' < Hill
. x
. S
Y | |
| \§
% i—Rosemo”
1 | |
J | |
o8 .
N‘(WS A E | )
Py | |
(o)
w8
AN 2 T
€ T | | 5 =
enan® 2 5
AW \! ] - 3ae O £ 2
PR W L : &
'} @
. = b )
. | * %
p> . “ 2
15) 2 | °
LU T T G :
= . . z
> . 1 ®
v 044
-9 |
puter P a=" ' A
- L} '}
- -" | |}
-
- L | ]
be L}
O' .
o | }
[ | |
[ | |
| -
a1 = == | |
39




=y X ELECTIONS Polling Division 031
&7 % NOVA SCOTIA Electoral District of Truro-Bible Hill-Millbrook-Salmon River T
Provincial Electoral Map Series 2012 P Bl e = Map Guide Book
-
% -
Q = | -
5 Brookside ﬁ - . =
(o) 3 = | -
g ;/\ ] Eo)
p4 - 2 o)
=" z 3
ae-B8 CYaglak 2 e 2
pigo s = 20 580 Y35 o}
= Ll - % 9 2 pr
e > palet
WelrREZ. 9 -
3 o™ A
2 "= S 4
= L Pom, »~
s LY L R0 D L Yl N -\
I5) * 4 S~
9 ~ L I N
w? ! ..
q
of —~ l.. - L4 = .-
o IR ¢ K
BrOo - - L4 < '. L] ‘I
“ I aVe - [ |
- - - 1 "a® L
: .' w9y
(4 9 >
l' " "
L4 - | “
¢« " _. 1
<' e m" |
5 1
L S-S
\ ¥ . D |
v 0 Rose™©” ’
[ :
\ g
u‘ | | 1
AR 031 '
304 :
Y 1 dale \S 1
@, ! .
5 . W z Bible "
Bom‘()er‘Pr 1 6‘ U"z H||| 1
®
v caam® 1 2 :
()
1  } DA <. 4
X oad L & ;
o=t A S \ ¢
| | || o |‘
| | '} 2 1 Ly
. o P &
. e
[ . S L e
. 1 g
L g P
- = '} ~ o 2 1
| Z - l|
. % " =
i 2 2 g r
- < 1
'} Z = - 1 i
1 X g 4 3
oy Pe ® >
\ -* 3
. s* . o) (@) j‘
N = = g =5 Z
& . &) > =
o = ’
(o - ) © Q
?\\] | | - = > < % .
2 - B b L
- - 0 z @
1 . T = ® = |
e % kA i
i % 9 [ .
| | |
RS ' B esEr .=
O schane -
Q¢ . ¥ e - e
| | - ‘ = e
Y ° - 08
5 - |
' 3 - ==
R 2 = =
e9 |‘ o - | |
A » | |
‘. _‘40 \@0\\e-ge-R .
40




| )'( ELECTIONS
#”7 %\ NOVA SCOTIA

Provincial Electoral Map Series 2012

Polling Division 032

'y B L BN N N W N

41

Electoral District of Truro-Bible Hill-Millbrook-Salmon River
_ Map Guide Book
1
|
1
1
1
\N'mda\e o ll
=T | |
6‘ 1
[¢]
- & '
Eag,\moo ; | |
5 3 2
5 -
) |
4
044 % b
@ )
A Z ]
® | }
)
s
‘i
-
e
|
(N
S
3
P 8
-’ 3
P
Z e Z
a -*"
P ) Pt
| z e
] ® P S @
Y - S
< -
2 - > B|ble ‘? Q
B ® Hill Z =
£ =" e q S
| | - =z © q
- 2 2 032 2
. R =% b4 i
b =pic® ® 3
's o %
| - R -
-
|‘ g‘
\ 5 enar
'y Z = -
|} 1 - o
EOX RA7Y - & 4
' ==
- -
| ==
- -
1 w®
- -
| -
. -
- -
| ] -
| e
| | - =
\\ege R 2
€0 3
)
£
k-G
D
U') =
xRS 5 3
3 S
T (o3
= @
g -~




| )'( ELECTIONS
#”7 . NOVA SCOTIA

Polling Division 033
Provincial Electoral Map Series 2012

Electoral District of Truro-Bible Hill-Millbrook-Salmon River s
_ Map Guide Book
\ &
7 % N5 %
: @ ¢' “ E 6‘6
1 2 o2 5 9
AR e ALY %
1 o” 2\ | \nde-4 )
L 4 (0] c
. g 3 L=y 2
] . S | g o G
2 o" 9 1 % een®®
' - Zeiover® T u 9
- @ 3
o - z=q"
o -* % N |
- Z a
2 1 PR < o)
=) > > |
B LIPRg 3 2
S -* 2 e .
4 f‘ B) ,(e“ by} L
* A o & |
o ® - a é o 1 .
X 5)
ol o 3 e‘e'o( . - g
P\ 2 '™ i P
2 OE 2)8) | e
3. - - | |
@ b - | |
Z s e e = L}
> -
Z | - - o | <
¢} '} - 22 )
@) - © | | =
-
o 1 R | 2
= - < 3
o 1 - & 1 o)
® - T
@ Il .= - ?"o S 3 ) ‘I
2 b e 2 Hill % '
- % antRUN )
- O©_pheds ) | |
de IR = N Q | |
IGO\\eg. | |
Yy .
% rapof '
|‘ 1
|
' Q '
‘ o
| T 4
9 [\ 1
X T 033 '
. 1
“ 1
' v 4
' ‘e
| |
3 e - "
-
L} " = L
| '4
. . |}
| | '¢ 1
-
.-._-‘- ..----.'.. "'
QQ ’O
A X4
1. o
1Y Yo AREmggmms®
|
. a
o] =
- =%
] B
salmon-River-Rd “
| ]
Salmon ¢
River W
|
@
QD
%
= 8
@ o)
) 3 pattorkn
=~ G = (%2}
Eas S @
t ; ]
prlnc 9 S g
—-----‘--.-..----'-I
= |
42




L S Polling Division 034
“X¢ ELECTIONS N ivision 0 |
& » NOVA SCOTIA Electoral District of Truro-Bible Hill-Millbrook-Salmon River
Provincial Electoral Map Series 2012 _ & Map Guide Book
" AW 4 o™ ’; r-g
| . - P g \aAV
[ w«my 42NN 1 %" %700 em\oC
. o % s o)
i - % oc S’%
l\ = e '%‘ 3
2 > Z =)
< 2= ® R =
- 2 2 S
. S 3
9 e s
. @ =
l -~
b < <
. D \‘@6
1 $ . xo%
& Y
1 (\{Zf % ¢'
1 T Q2 ® > *
Q
I R 2 &%) Z
] & « s 3 2
) - 2
[ 0] X " 1 =
= Q L 2 <
| = » |
. &
1 "G |
1 '¢ |}
J -* 1
| '4 |
1 PR TS 1
B ¢' (2 |
) ’,' Q 1
' - = z o '3
i * £ 2_clove! o3
A ¥ ¢’ (o5 = o) | ’S;
[ > S o D B s
“ - = Bible z Z
' - Hill A 1
1 = = 2
> 2 [
| | -* \s Oa |
‘b e = 034 1
L 2
& > A L% 1
\0“\@ ® (g, e = 1
\SU = v e 1
. 3 surn® 5
o fe)
g S '
2 @ 1
% e‘eO‘ = |
L] Just® 1
3 L=
| - -
1 - = =z
| | - - %
1 .= )
1 - = o
i e Z
e g il
1 -
1 -
1 - =
-
1 -
-
. e e = 9
i P e &
1 - - &
(.
et RE RU
o 2 peas?”
[
®
1%
9
N
Rap©’
14
ol ©
43




?X ELECTIONS
.NOVA SCOTIA

Polling Division 035

Provincial Electoral Map Series 2012

0

250

Electoral District of Truro-Bible Hill-Millbrook-Salmon River

500 750
[—————— - m—— ]

-+

Map Guide Book

Upper

0 Brookside _

N
Hign Waymggy

p\esea(ﬁ\"%éBY
e
&
3
e @
& -' 24 f 2 ‘-
| N . o @@
" » P nalg-p,
1 Yoy SN
1 I = Z
o =
*e 3 o G
L\ = @80 Q
T o B 035
1 o
1
| |
/
| |
| |
| |
1
1
| |
[}

44

Brookside

A Y l 2
"— .-‘ . ps Q-'
7 Ly 2
" o
4 ®
= o) Lo 3
L = &5
[4) o) L
? -’
INE] N "
o
S -
3 o’
o) L 2
T L 3
* n
‘O

/

|
|
N
“l
—.'
= |
o
TP
@©
s
o
iy
EA X!
Z 3
e €y
[e) A,
fg‘\% Valley
VA N \
) >
AEECYRY
4@\0\) \\
'&\‘
+* E
- 5
=
.
©
E

&




= X ELECTIONS Polling Division 036
7Y% NOVA SCOTIA Electoral District of Truro-Bible Hill-Millorook-Salmon River s
Provincial Electoral Map Series 2012 _ Map Guide Book
ey Br
pise® '}
¢ N\
/ 4
[ 4
l‘ - ‘
A 2
Y \‘ [ ‘
r
- "‘~ - l A 3 P .ﬂ " ‘ %
s e 4 aus" %
] am 4 ®©
L 4 Sm» ‘ <Z
R = . 9
. '\
Y Z L 2
L 2
Ly ‘% *  } &I
- -’ % g
n »
£, e PR 4 .
= 9 L
8 .* I
L 4
Q » Z—Austin=RN®" g
} PR = Valley T
. 2 e
L 2 @ <]
- [} s
L 2 r. @}
»* %)
g 4
. >
- ®
’ﬁ
'¢
S PR kY A
= L 2 >
9 o o =z -
o2 %, o) 2 )\
@6 () = So(\
P\ S 2 ?\e\ >
¢® 3 ] Z 2 )
s®1 5 = ® % i i) L\
. v = 2 cof
2 8y |
3 = &
S
< Bible % 036 | )
| Hill
. 2 \
el o o0 1
= = (AL
a5 e
v oo PRSI Re) '
2 0 Q
) [oR
$ o . '
(<D 1 ()
1 @ =" -~
[ S e
. -m= | )
- <
| - @}
- o)
1 - <
| - o
b .= ‘%
| 1 _to c
- ®
1 - - ®
1 =" 3l
1 = \ |
| | = f Y
- | = = \
v RO™ | | 2 2
- «co\\e9® 1 ) o |
=3 ' 9 9
QA |
R
: :
508/7/6 ' Ql\ SQ*
o) 1 & K A
= NS rs,
. o t=p
|
| |
|
|
45




| X ELECTIONS
NOVA SCOTIA

Polling Division 037
Electoral District of Truro-Bible Hill-Millbrook-Salmon River s
Provincial Electoral Map Series 2012 _e Map Guide Book
S 2
s E S
e B S \§
o o <.
2 d wiand NS G =
2d0 A
z Me 5 LY g
i g £
G 3
G(ee“\'a \
el
e A ‘
P
7 | |
@ - .
- -ﬁ‘ = O
- =3 Valley
- = Y
i 2
- = =
-
- - - D‘Og (‘(\e\\ 19)¢
- xR O C,am
- - ‘OS
- - A tvs)
- s 5
.= ) |
2Co\ed® % . @,
= Bible EA |
S Hill T
Tat
9 o =V
% z %
2 B
& 3
0, A N
SR [0
}Q) Q.
é’\ +0/7 QL‘
S 29 2
& 8y 2\
2,
037 £ |
y ]
o) '
X
& <O | |
g &
o) (o8 ‘
9 =
2
3 \
&
" " . - '
V2 y
— L N Murray 1
. Siding |
N 48 - Truro-Bible Hill-Millbrook-Salmon r:
oy m W - on River L |
10 - Colchester-Musquodoboit Valley = o B
)} Salmon
River
) - ~Rd
verR
‘ g \rnon W
46




x
7 S
@
: |
S
‘ : |
g il
1 -
- | |
i=-
2 |}
1 o
= M
1 - m N~ m O ‘
' < = =N
- =hN ==
I Ae = k
-
|||| =
T e -
e \ -
= e ="
. - ag
g, G
5 J/@ ald-Ave S ES q
: Jger - & e
: < R sl 2 F ) TET
: < ==
3 5 o m-o
o 5 / ER 1T
o £ " Sowt B
% g 1\ @uc_tm_\/_\% W = .m N\AM\SIQ
= g |
- 3 L ,I
cE ) E
s 2 K3 ol
S 9 43
23 L) 3
i olls S
= 3 30 T
2 . 1
g F e b 3 L)
m FAlana-Br 0 1 © % 74?@ -
2 S i#ﬁw;? eud Lir) %oﬁﬂmmuowojuma 5
= X Z9e W) = = i
a *Soy, AN Sqg: ° o~
vmu\ﬁ A s e lmb\rl\\\\k\ L
o J'\\\\.\\.\.\|\|:.I\A v 02 :
S - | i N
w ° 02 im%“J ~ N
w FE_‘o.m.Uh 1._=F._=Ec%|mw._ao=|§<mq - h }.{!J/\\%w r\: "
B‘Q_osmmavzcmgzoaoao;<v__m< ) S e —
\ n/wnz / j L ony-spuabai 4
sm m vm&oﬁemccowémmﬁﬁ N
Zi= © : :
00 & m !
—1® m
=t © =
U< & M {
w= =
o2 .
3 !
VA
R . 4
o
5 o ~/!
2=
SE

a7



x
7 ]
[}
J‘ o
[}
h=]
3
ko
g 3
= A g
IS 5 <@
2 $ $
&
DY, 2
N com.oo 2
~
— 2
a () &2
= = S
M < 5 S
(2} =
_ <4 g 2 =
S Abenaki=Rd UUOD—_IeUaaY:
£
% i g VVAY =102 )
x GO AN B ||
o
e
® o L2
M = o L 2
o = g LS
c = " 00}
o = ISIR 2 (92)
n T o " o
S 2 [ -
m = m == - ﬂdy ' ,\QA 0
o0 QRS 8% Treaty-Tra\
29 o/\/@@ %, Q
S 5 et =V % & aAy-SpuUaBaT
° E s S, — @HV 9
o . 2% @ o £
S 7, N, S
. /7
5 g, ' é,\\»\
7 %0, N PY-10}98UU0D-ATEal-
2 s, = Lo
[a] Q\? ' 0
= Yy 2,
m &Q@CO\O ' Y ,%
m D - o1 N
o ° L S
. LS
N5
@
%) | deaso0|9
nN<< o S<
ZE © £g \
00 ¢ -
—_ 5 |
= @ o
KW s ' - \..o'coE\mw Ry,
O T inaal® R - \\m\_’ /oo, &g y
5 RosW | tooo' c\:s\ g,
wZ < \ bOQq : .\\.\\1\
y o @} Sr S/,
Q) U LS Nas, % "8,
VJ = < SOy
.X ‘© © U\Q ' wv
| 2 5-
z m nm\\ or & b&k
< S
21| _yorer™ o

48



Truro-Bible Hill-Millbrook-Salmon River
Residential Polling Division Index

ADDRESS POLLING DIVISION PAGE
32 Windsor Way, Truro 039 7

9 Church St, Truro 040 6

378 Young St, Truro 041 20
426 Young St, Truro 042 20
310 Abenaki Rd, Millbrook 27 043 47,48
130 Vimy Rd, Bible Hill 044 40

30 Horseshoe Cres, Bible Hill 045 34, 35

356 Young St, Truro 046 20
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TRURO-BIBLE HILL-
MILLBROOK-SALMON RIVER

STREET KEY



Truro-Bible Hill-Millorook-Salmon River - Street Key

STREET
Abbey Ave
Abbott Lane
Abenaki Rd
Abenaki Rd
Abenaki Rd
Aberdeen St
Aberdeen St
Adams St
Adams St
Adelaide St
Alana Dr
Albert Ave
Albert Ave
Alice St
Alice St
Alice St
Allison Ave
Andys Ave
Archibald St
Argus Dr
Arlington PI
Armstrong Ave
Arthur St
Arthur St
Arthur St
Arthur St
Arthur St
Aspen Crt
Aster PI
Autumn St
Avalon Crt
Avon St
Barrett Lane
Barrow St
Barry Ave
Barry Ave
Barry Ave
Basswood Crt
Bayview St
Beechwood Dr
Beechwood Dr
Belgrave Terr
Benjamin Dr
Beverly Ave
Bigney Ave

TOWN
Truro

Bible Hill
Millbrook 27
Millbrook 27
Truro

Truro

Truro

Truro

Truro

Truro

Truro

Bible Hill
Bible Hill
Truro

Truro

Truro

Bible Hill
Bible Hill
Truro

Truro

Truro

Bible Hill
Truro

Truro

Truro

Truro

Truro
Salmon River
Truro
Millbrook 27
Bible Hill
Bible Hill
Truro

Truro
Salmon River
Salmon River
Salmon River
Salmon River
Truro

Truro

Truro

Truro

Bible Hill
Salmon River
Bible Hill

LOW NO
50
1
28
71
600

10

16
11

13
13

12
54

10
11
15
11

25
119
155

10

51

HIGH NO
147
5
364
348
625
50
46
31
54
42
40
40
40
45
36
96
64
60
59
30
28
70
138
86
103
133
189
20
24
21
14
98
13
24
100
82
56
20
42
48
100
22
19
22
54

POLLING DIVISION
015
029
038
038
015
023
022
021
020
023
015
029
029
021
020
022
031
029
021
001
010
034
013
008
009
010
012
024
015
038
035
028
022
022
025
026
026
024
006
013
018
011
035
026
032

ORDER
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Even
Odd
Even
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Odd
Even
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Even
Even
Odd
Odd
Mixed
Even
Mixed
Odd
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Even
Even
Even
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed

PAGE
15
36
47
47,48
15
26, 27
24, 25
23
21, 22
26, 27
15
36
36, 37
23
21, 22
24,25
40
36
23

10
43
13

10
12
28
15
47,48
44
34
24, 25
24, 25
29, 30
31
31,32
28

13
19
11
44
31,32
41



STREET
Birch Bark Rd
Birch St
Blainedale Dr
Blakeney Dr
Blanchard Ave
Blois Ave
Bob Lee Dr
Bomber Dr
Braemar Crt
Brenton Ave
Brighton Way
Brite Ave
Broad St
Broad St
Brodie Ave
Brooklyn Dr
Brooks Lane
Brookside Br
Brookside Rd
Brookside Rd
Brunswick St
Brunswick St
Brunswick St
Brunswick St
Burnyeat St
Burnyeat St
Butler Dr
Camden Rd
Cedar Dr
Centennial Dr
Centre St
Charles Crt
Charles St
Charles St
Chelsea Crt
Chestnut Crt
Christina Lane
Church Rd
Church St
Churchill St
Clifton Crt
Clinton Dr
Clover Dr
Clover Dr
Clyke St
Coach Rd
Cobequid Dr
Coburg Cres

TOWN
Millbrook 27
Salmon River
Salmon River
Truro

Bible Hill
Truro

Bible Hill
Bible Hill
Truro
Salmon River
Truro

Bible Hill
Truro

Truro

Truro

Bible Hill
Millbrook 27
Bible Hill
Bible Hill
Bible Hill
Truro

Truro

Truro

Truro

Truro

Truro

Bible Hill
Truro
Salmon River
Truro

Truro

Bible Hill
Truro

Truro

Bible Hill
Salmon River
Salmon River
Millbrook 27
Truro

Truro

Truro
Millbrook 27
Bible Hill
Bible Hill
Truro
Millbrook 27
Truro

Truro

LOW NO
9
3

128

243

295
63

2824

52

HIGH NO
40
80
123
109
48
12
33
62
53
30
25
58
41
44
25
56
38
30
256
114
123
236
290
378
51
200
54

3321
30
92
73
19
17
66
12
24
16
80
23
90
45

27
36
14
175
112
94

POLLING DIVISION ORDER

038
027
025
016
032
013
029
029
014
026
017
034
003
002
002
030
038
030
030
030
011
021
022
023
021
020
029
025
027
020
021
032
013
012
036
024
027
038
006
001
016
038
034
036
002
038
016
018

Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Odd

Even

Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Even

Even

Even

Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Even

Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Even

Mixed
Mixed
Mixed

PAGE
47,48
33
29, 30
16
41
13
36
36
14
31, 32
18
43

38, 39
47
38
38
38, 39
11
23
24,25
26, 27
23
21, 22
36
29
33
21, 22
23
41
13
12
45
28
33
47

16, 17
47,48
43
45

47,48
16, 17
19



STREET TOWN LOWNO HIGHNO POLLING DIVISION ORDER PAGE
Coburg Cres Truro 73 75 019 Odd 20

College Rd Bible Hill 15 179 028 Mixed 34, 35

College Rd Bible Hill 360 700 033 Even 42

College Rd Bible Hill 679 877 036 Odd 45

Commercial St Truro 1 37 004 Odd 4

Cottage St Truro 2 26 021 Mixed 23

Court St Truro 6 24 003 Even 3

Craig Crt Bible Hill 1 16 035 Mixed 44

Cross St Truro 29 45 004 Mixed 4

Crossley Ave Truro 144 266 016 Mixed 16

Cummane St Truro 7 7 011 QOdd 11

Curtis Dr Truro 15 246 016 Mixed 16

Curtis Dr Truro 20 172 015 Even 15

Dalton Crt Bible Hill 4 11 029 Mixed 36

Dhugald Dr Salmon River 11 43 025 Mixed 29, 30

Dixon Crt Bible Hill 11 24 028 Mixed 34, 35

Dominion St Truro 7 91 010 Odd 10

Donwin Crt Truro 2 8 001 Mixed 1

Douglas St Truro 3 45 011 Odd 11

Doyle St Truro 5 26 011 Mixed 11

Dryden Lane Truro 1 3 012 Mixed 12

Duke St Truro 4 53 009 Mixed 9

Dunromin Ave Bible Hill 14 64 034 Mixed 43

East Prince St Salmon River 1251 1489 027 Mixed 33

53



STREET
East Prince St
East Prince St
East Prince St
Eastmoor Dr
Edgewood Dr
Edgewood Dr
Edward Ave
Edward St
Edward St
Elder Dr
Elizabeth St
Elm St
Elm St
Empire Loop
Esplanade
Evergreen Crt
Evergreen Dr
Exhibition St
Fairview Dr
Fairview Dr
Fairview Dr
Farm Lane
Farmstead Crt
Farnham Rd
Farnham Rd
Faulkner St
Fenwood Ave
Fern Dr
Fern Dr
Fern Hill Dr
Fielding Ave
Fir Ave
Fir Ave
Ford St
Forest Hill Dr
Forrester St
Fox Hill Dr
Fundy Dr

Gasper Cross Rd
Gasper Cross Rd

George St
Gerald Ave
Giles St
Glassey Ave
Glenwood Dr
Glenwood Dr
Glenwood Dr
Glenwood Dr

TOWN
Salmon River
Salmon River
Salmon River
Bible Hill
Truro

Truro

Bible Hill
Truro

Truro
Salmon River
Truro

Truro

Truro

Truro

Truro
Salmon River
Salmon River
Truro

Truro

Truro

Truro

Bible Hill
Bible Hill
Bible Hill
Bible Hill
Truro

Bible Hill
Millbrook 27
Millbrook 27
Bible Hill
Bible Hill
Salmon River
Salmon River
Truro

Bible Hill
Truro

Bible Hill
Truro
Salmon River
Salmon River
Truro
Millbrook 27
Truro

Truro

Truro

Truro

Truro

Truro

LOW NO
1454
1491
1997

1
27
55
10

2
29

5
10

50

37
11

22
35

29

43
20
43
132
240

54

HIGH NO
1518
2084
2084

20
48
81
23
7
36
12
35
41
46
84
179
28
171
79
48
112
75
25
39
221
90
18
99
259
259
95
57
86
77
126
94
47
89
69
42
35
22
93
22
43
124
189
214
260

POLLING DIVISION ORDER

025
026
026
031
017
019
029
002
008
024
022
004
003
019
011
024
024
011
013
018
012
028
028
029
029
010
036
038
038
036
036
027
024
004
036
011
036
017
027
026
001
038
001
016
015
014
016
017

Even
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Odd
Even
Mixed
Mixed
Even
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Even
Odd
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Odd
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Even
Odd
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Even
Odd
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Odd
Even
Odd
Even
Even

PAGE
29,30
31
31, 32
40
18
20
36, 37

28
24, 25

20
11
28
28
11
13
19
12
34, 35
34, 35
36
36, 37
10
45
47
47,48
45
45
33
28

45
11
45
18
33
31

47

16
15
14
16, 17
18



STREET
Glenwood Dr
Glenwood Dr
Glenwood Dr
Glooscap Dr
Golf St
Graham Ave
Grandview Dr
Greenvale Crt
Grosbeak Dr
Guest Dr
Hallett Dr
Hampstead Crt
Hampton Way
Harmony Rd
Harmony Rd
Harmony Rd
Harmony Rd
Harmony Rd
Harmony Ridge Rd
Harris Ave
Havelock St
Hayward Crt
Hazel Dr
Hemlock Ave
Henderson Ridge Dr
Henry St
Heritage PI
Hickman Dr
Higgins St
High St
Highfield St
Highland Dr
Hill St
Hillcrest Ave
Hillcrest St
Hillside Ave
Hingley Ave
Horseshoe Cres
Ice Pond Dr
Industrial Ave
Industrial Ave
Industrial Ave
Inglis PI
Jack Ross Rd
James St
James St
James St
Jennifer Dr

TOWN
Truro

Truro

Truro
Millbrook 27
Truro

Truro

Truro

Bible Hill
Salmon River
Bible Hill
Bible Hill
Truro

Truro

Truro
Salmon River
Salmon River
Salmon River
Salmon River
Truro

Truro

Truro

Truro

Bible Hill
Bible Hill
Salmon River
Truro

Truro

Bible Hill
Truro

Truro

Bible Hill
Truro
Salmon River
Bible Hill
Truro

Bible Hill
Truro

Bible Hill
Salmon River
Truro

Truro

Truro

Truro

Bible Hill
Truro
Millbrook 27
Millbrook 27
Bible Hill

LOW NO
243
267
268

5
10
8

185

70

11

85

11

17

40

55
143
332

19
173
237

24

55

HIGH NO
259
309
296
24
97
35
55
20
144
178
20
42
10
889
333
50
78
185
45
84
24
32
97
19
43
24
26
35
106
17
15
62
44
126
63
48
37
40
148
90
285
412
76

292
173
305

55

POLLING DIVISION ORDER

013
018
019
038
002
013
013
036
024
033
030
002
016
025
025
027
024
026
025
016
011
001
035
035
025
023
017
030
020
022
029
008
026
031
014
032
001
028
027
014
015
016
011
029
015
015
038
031

Odd

Odd

Even

Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Even

Even

Odd

Odd

Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Odd

Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Odd

Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Even

Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Odd

Odd

Mixed

PAGE
13
19
20
47,48

13
13
45
28
42
38, 39

16, 17
29
29, 30
33
28
31
29
16, 17
11

44
44

29, 30
26, 27
18

38, 39
21, 22
24, 25
36, 37

31
40
14
41

34, 35
33
14
15
16
11
36
15
15
47
40



STREET TOWN LOW NO HIGH NO  POLLING DIVISION ORDER PAGE
John B Trail Millbrook 27 15 65 038 QOdd 47

Johnson Ave Bible Hill 19 63 032 QOdd 41

Joyce Ave Truro 3 8 012 Mixed 12

Juniper St Truro 32 50 001 Mixed 1

Justamere Dr Bible Hill 9 26 034 Mixed 43

Kaulback St Truro 8 50 008 Mixed 8

Kelvin Crt Truro 11 16 008 Mixed 8

Kevin Crt Bible Hill 11 57 036 Odd 45

King St Truro 8 111 009 Mixed 9

King St Truro 129 339 013 Odd 13

Lane Ave Truro 59 63 023 Mixed 26, 27

Larch Terr Bible Hill 14 19 034 Mixed 43

Lavinia Dr Truro 9 84 014 Mixed 14

Lawnwood Dr Truro 55 85 018 Mixed 19

Legends Ave Millbrook 27 15 15 038 Odd 47,48

Lloyd Crt Bible Hill 13 35 028 Mixed 34

Logan St Truro 1 36 006 Mixed 6

Lorne St Truro 1 111 006 QOdd 6

Louise St Truro 6 24 004 Even 4

Lower Truro Rd Truro 241 450 007 Mixed 7

Lyman St Truro 8 96 021 Mixed 23

MacDonald St Truro 13 68 014 Mixed 14

Macintosh Ave Bible Hill 13 33 032 Mixed 41

MacNutts Lane Truro 5 5 012 Odd 12

56



STREET

Main St
Main St

Main St
Manor Dr

Maple Blvd
Maple Lane
Marie Crt
Marigold Dr
Marshall Lane
Marshland Dr
Martha Ave
Martin Cres
Martin Way
Matheson Dr
McClures Mills Rd
McClures Mills Rd
McLean St
Mclellan St
Meadowland Ave
Meadowvale Dr
Melrose Terr
Melrose Terr

Mill St
Miller Rd

Miller Rd
Minerva Dr
Montery Dr
Moore St

Mount Pleasant Blvd
Mount Pleasant Blvd
Muir St
Munroe Crt
Munroe St
Murdock Dr
Nancy Ave
Newbury Lane
Normandy Ave
North St

Nova Dr
Oak Dr
Old Court House Br

Old Salmon River Branch Rd

Old Stewiacke Rd
Olive Dr

Osprey Crt
Outram St
Palmer St
Paradise Lane

TOWN

Bible Hill
Bible Hill
Bible Hill
Truro

Bible Hill
Salmon River
Bible Hill
Truro
Millbrook 27
Truro

Truro
Millbrook 27
Bible Hill
Salmon River
Truro

Truro

Truro

Truro

Bible Hill
Salmon River
Truro

Truro

Truro
Salmon River
Salmon River
Truro
Salmon River
Truro

Truro

Truro

Truro

Truro

Truro

Bible Hill
Salmon River
Truro

Truro

Truro

Truro

Bible Hill
Bible Hill
Salmon River
Salmon River
Salmon River
Bible Hill
Truro

Truro

Truro

LOW NO
60
240
244
12

11
10
311

20
24

16

Ul
o N O

W U1 PN PN EPE WO R W WwN

w
w

© A NP DN

121

521
12
14

57

HIGH NO
288
346
346

17
110
17
3
75
58
311
104
57
18
27
20
24
161
31
140
26
42
84
30
112
46
46
24
17
61
72
26
18
49
78

119
72
49
40
90
37

153

544
9%
44
29

POLLING DIVISION ORDER

028
029
029
015
033
025
035
015
038
001
023
038
036
027
008
014
023
006
036
026
012
011
006
026
026
014
024
022
017
016
010
022
022
036
026
016
005
005
004
035
037
026
024
024
033
011
011
012

Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Odd

Odd

Mixed
Mixed
Odd

Mixed
Mixed
Even

Mixed
Even

Even

Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Even

Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Odd

Even

Mixed
Mixed
Odd

Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Even

Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Odd

Mixed

PAGE
34,35
36
36, 37
15
42
29, 30
44
15
47

26, 27
47
45
33

14
26, 27

45
31, 32
12
11

31
31,32
14
28
24, 25
18
16, 17
10
24, 25
24,25
45
31,32
16, 17

44
46
31,32
28
28
42
11
11
12



STREET TOWN LOW NO HIGH NO  POLLING DIVISION ORDER PAGE
Park Rd Truro 4 64 011 Mixed 11

Park St Truro 39 129 005 QOdd 5

Parkdale Ave Truro 406 420 023 Mixed 26, 27

Patterson Ave Truro 3 24 013 Mixed 13

Patton Lane Salmon River 8 22 026 Mixed 31,32

Philip St Truro 2 47 001 Mixed 1

Pictou Rd Bible Hill 5 85 028 Mixed 34, 35

Pictou Rd Bible Hill 198 304 034 Even 43

Pictou Rd Bible Hill 312 414 036 Even 45

Pleasant St Truro 67 255 012 Odd 12

Pleasant St Truro 267 293 018 QOdd 19

Polymer Rd Truro 21 125 015 Odd 15

Poplar Dr Bible Hill 3 19 030 Mixed 38, 39

Prince St Truro 0 470 003 Mixed 3

Prince St Truro 510 548 009 Even 9

Prince St Truro 643 695 005 QOdd 5

Prince St Truro 754 966 011 Even 11

Prince St Truro 1019 1229 022 Mixed 24, 25

Princeton Crt Salmon River 7 42 027 Mixed 33

Queen St Truro 1 66 004 Mixed 4

Queen St Truro 125 295 006 Mixed 6

Railway St Truro 0 32 011 Even 11

Raptor Way Bible Hill 117 158 033 Mixed 42

Research Dr Bible Hill 60 90 030 Even 38

58



STREET
Revere St
Rexdale Dr
Richardson Ave
Ridgewood Dr

Ritchie Barnhill Dr

River Rd
Riverside Ave
Robertson Cres
Robie St

Robie St

Robie St

Robie St

Robie St

Rock Garden Rd
Roosevelt Ave
Rosemount Dr
Rosewyn Pl
Ross St

Royalty St
Ryland Ave
Ryland Ave
Salmon River Rd
Salmon River Rd
Salmon River Rd
Salter Ave
Saxonhurst Dr
Saywood Dr
Scenic Dr
Schirra Close
Shannon Dr
Shawndale Dr
Sheep Hill Lane
Slack St

Smith Ave
Smith Ave
Smith Ave
Somerset Dr
Sorensen Dr
South St
Spruce Ave
Spruce Ave
Spruce Crt
Spruce Dr
Spruce Dr

St Davids Ave
Summit Ave
Sunnybrae Crt
Sunset Crt

TOWN
Truro

Truro

Truro

Truro

Truro

Bible Hill
Bible Hill
Truro

Lower Truro
Truro

Truro

Truro

Truro

Bible Hill
Truro

Bible Hill
Truro

Truro

Truro

Bible Hill
Bible Hill
Salmon River
Salmon River
Salmon River
Truro

Bible Hill
Bible Hill
Bible Hill
Truro

Truro
Salmon River
Bible Hill
Truro

Truro

Truro

Truro

Bible Hill
Bible Hill
Truro
Millbrook 27
Millbrook 27
Salmon River
Salmon River
Salmon River
Bible Hill
Bible Hill
Bible Hill
Truro

LOW NO

3
52
7

11
13

134
138
380
411
416
20

16

14
71
14

59

HIGH NO

27
65
29
23
36
110
60
76
134
409
412
503
502
62
100
48
17
41
18
165
165
1235
1171
1460
89
80
186
99
29
78
15
23
34
150
71
145
55
28
62
39
39
16
72
222
70
18
13
37

004
004
015
017
016
028
028
007
001
001
002
004
003
028
008
031
011
011
014
028
028
026
026
027
007
037
037
033
023
012
024
028
018
008
002
003
037
035
011
038
038
024
027
024
031
034
031
012

POLLING DIVISION ORDER

Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Even

Mixed
Even

Odd

Even

Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Odd

Mixed
Even

Odd

Odd

Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Even

Mixed
Mixed

PAGE

15
18
16, 17
34, 35

w A N PPN

34, 35

40
11
11
14
34
34, 35
31
31, 32
33

46
46
42
26, 27
12
28
34, 35
19

46
44
11
47
47, 48
28
33
28
40
43
40
12



STREET
Susan Crt
Talon Crt
Teakwood Crt
Thomas Ave
Thompson Dr
Tor St
Tower Rd
Tower Rd
Townsview Dr

Treaty Connector Rd

Treaty Trail
Trueman Lane
Truro Heights Rd
Truro Heights Rd
Tulip P

Upham Dr
Upham Dr
Upham Dr
Upham Dr
Vance Dr
Victoria St
Victoria St
Victoria St
Victoria St
Village Crt
Village Line Ave
Vimy Rd

Vimy Rd

Vimy Rd

Vimy Rd

Vimy Rd
Virginia Ave
Waddell St
Wade Rd
Walker St
Walker St
Waller Dr
Walnut Crt
Warren Dr
Watson Lane
Webster Lane
Weir Ave
Wellington Crt
Westwood Dr
Whitman Crt
Wild Chance Dr

William Barnhill Dr

William St

TOWN
Salmon River
Bible Hill
Bible Hill
Truro

Bible Hill
Truro
Millbrook 27
Millbrook 27
Millbrook 27
Millbrook 27
Millbrook 27
Truro

Truro Heights
Millbrook 27
Truro

Truro

Truro

Truro

Truro

Bible Hill
Truro

Truro

Truro

Truro

Bible Hill
Bible Hill
Bible Hill
Bible Hill
Bible Hill
Bible Hill
Bible Hill
Salmon River
Truro

Truro

Truro

Truro

Truro
Salmon River
Bible Hill
Truro

Truro

Bible Hill
Truro

Truro

Truro

Bible Hill
Truro
Salmon River

LOW NO
7
6
27
10
7
12
15
15

15
713
748

10
81
136
276

80
114
165

18

19

16

21

64
127
143

60

HIGH NO
48
36
117
36
16
26
147
72
6
62
85
16
715
754
24
224
115
224
332
24
72
149
142
180
36
153
46
29
228
310
310
26
47
203
92
105
193
21
41
15
17
15
46
58
56
60
85
38

POLLING DIVISION
026
033
034
013
030
020
038
038
038
038
038
020
015
038
015
016
015
016
017
030
009
010
012
011
035
036
032
028
031
030
030
026
006
007
006
011
015
024
037
012
012
030
007
017
003
029
016
026

ORDER
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Even
Mixed
Mixed
Even
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Odd
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Odd
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Even
Mixed
Mixed
Odd
Even
Odd
Even
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Odd
Mixed
Odd
Odd
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Odd
Mixed

PAGE
31
42
43
13
38, 39
21, 22
47
47,48
47,48
47,48
47,48
21, 22
15
47,48
15
16
15
16, 17
18
38, 39

10
12
11
44
45
41
34,35
40
38
38,39
31,32

11
15
28
46
12
12
38, 39

18

36

16
31



STREET TOWN LOW NO HIGH NO  POLLING DIVISION ORDER PAGE
Willow Lane Truro 1 30 008 Mixed 8

Willow St Truro 9 141 009 QOdd 9

Willow St Truro 58 332 008 Mixed 8

Willow St Truro 415 582 015 Mixed 15

Winchester PI Truro 1 30 007 Mixed 7

Windemere Crt Truro 3 23 002 Mixed 2

Windsor Way Truro 25 25 007 Odd 7

Wood St Truro 3 141 022 Odd 24, 25

Wood St Truro 62 212 020 Even 21, 22

Wrong Rd Salmon River 5 28 025 Mixed 29, 30

Yorke St Truro 6 19 023 Mixed 26, 27

Young St Truro 15 161 011 Odd 11

Young St Truro 50 256 012 Even 12

Young St Truro 645 645 020 Odd 21
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TRURO-BIBLE HILL-
MILLBROOK-SALMON RIVER

POLL KEY



Truro-Bible Hill-Millbrook-Salmon River - Poll Key

POLLING DIVISION STREET TOWN LOW NO HIGH NO ORDER PAGE

001 Churchill St Truro 1 20 Mixed 1

001 George St Truro 2 22 Mixed 1

001 Hayward Crt Truro 1 32 Mixed 1

001 Juniper St Truro 32 50 Mixed 1

001 Philip St Truro 2 47 Mixed 1

001 Robie St Truro 138 409 Mixed 1

002 Brodie Ave Truro 7 25 Mixed 2

002 Dufferin St Truro 1 8 Mixed 2

002 Golf St Truro 10 97 Mixed 2

002 Juniper St Truro 55 70 Mixed 2

002 Pattillo Ave Truro 5 40 Mixed 2

002 Robie St Truro 380 412 Even 2

002 Windemere Crt Truro 3 23 Mixed 2

003 Court St Truro 6 24 Even 3

003 Elm St Truro 2 46 Even 3

003 Robie St Truro 416 502 Even 3

003 Whitman Crt Truro 6 56 Mixed 3

004 Commercial St Truro 1 37 QOdd 4

004 Elm St Truro 1 41 Odd 4

004 Louise St Truro 6 24 Even 4

004 Park St Truro 16 130 Even 4

004 Queen St Truro 1 66 Mixed 4
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POLLING DIVISION STREET TOWN LOW NO HIGH NO ORDER PAGE
004 Rexdale Dr Truro 52 65 Mixed 4

005 Lorne St Truro 14 110 Even 5

005 Normandy Ave Truro 33 119 Mixed 5

005 Park St Truro 39 129 QOdd 5

005 Queen St Truro 31 119 Mixed 5

006 Church St Truro 1 23 Mixed 6

006 Lorne St Truro 1 111 QOdd 6

006 Mill St Truro 2 30 Even 6

006 Queen St Truro 125 295 Mixed 6

006 Walker St Truro 0 92 Mixed 6

007 Lower Truro Rd Truro 241 450 Mixed 7

007 Salter Ave Truro 2 89 Mixed 7

007 Wellington Crt Truro 2 46 Mixed 7

007 Windsor Way Truro 25 25 Odd 7

008 Arthur St Truro 2 86 Even 8

008 Highland Dr Truro 11 62 Mixed 8

008 Kelvin Crt Truro 11 16 Mixed 8

008 McClures Mills Rd Truro 20 20 Even 8

008 Smith Ave Truro 10 150 Even 8

008 Willow St Truro 58 332 Mixed 8

009 Dominion St Truro 2 96 Even 9

009 King St Truro 8 111 Mixed 9

009 Victoria St Truro 1 72 Mixed 9

010 Arlington PI Truro 15 28 Mixed 10
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POLLING DIVISION STREET TOWN LOW NO HIGH NO ORDER PAGE
010 Dominion St Truro 7 91 QOdd 10

010 Faulkner St Truro 1 18 Mixed 10

010 Pleasant St Truro 3 84 Mixed 10

010 Victoria St Truro 80 149 Mixed 10

011 Belgrave Terr Truro 1 22 Mixed 11

011 Cummane St Truro 7 7 QOdd 11

011 Doyle St Truro 5 26 Mixed 11

011 Exhibition St Truro 21 79 Mixed 11

011 Havelock St Truro 3 24 Mixed 11

011 Lansdoon PI Truro 1 28 Mixed 11

011 Qutram St Truro 14 44 Mixed 11

011 Park Rd Truro 4 64 Mixed 11

011 Railway St Truro 0 32 Even 11

011 Ross St Truro 7 41 Mixed 11

011 Victoria St Truro 165 180 Mixed 11

011 Young St Truro 15 161 Odd 11

012 Charles St Truro 29 66 Mixed 12

012 Fairview Dr Truro 63 75 QOdd 12

012 MacNutts Lane Truro 5 5 Odd 12

012 Paradise Lane Truro 3 6 Mixed 12

012 Shannon Dr Truro 7 78 Mixed 12

012 Victoria St Truro 114 142 Even 12

012 Webster Lane Truro 2 17 Mixed 12

013 Arthur St Truro 0 138 Even 13
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POLLING DIVISION STREET TOWN LOW NO HIGH NO ORDER PAGE
013 Blois Ave Truro 3 12 Mixed 13

013 Dominion St Truro 106 188 Mixed 13

013 Glenwood Dr Truro 243 259 Odd 13

013 Grandview Dr Truro 13 55 Mixed 13

013 Lawnwood Dr Truro 27 47 Mixed 13

013 Parker St Truro 8 50 Mixed 13

013 Pleasant St Truro 98 294 Even 13

014 Braemar Crt Truro 9 53 Mixed 14

014 Hillcrest St Truro 1 63 Mixed 14

014 Kaulback St Truro 74 220 Mixed 14

014 Lavinia Dr Truro 9 84 Mixed 14

014 McClures Mills Rd Truro 24 24 Even 14

014 Royalty St Truro 3 18 Mixed 14

015 Abbey Ave Truro 50 147 Mixed 15

015 Alana Dr Truro 4 40 Mixed 15

015 Crossley Ave Truro 55 55 Odd 15

015 Dahlia PI Truro 4 24 Mixed 15

015 Industrial Ave Truro 143 285 Mixed 15

015 James St Truro 19 292 Mixed 15

015 Marigold Dr Truro 11 75 Mixed 15

015 Purdy Dr Truro 4 182 Mixed 15

015 Truro Heights Rd Truro Heights 713 715 Odd 15

015 Upham Dr Truro 81 115 Odd 15

015 Willow St Truro 415 582 Mixed 15
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POLLING DIVISION STREET TOWN LOW NO HIGH NO ORDER PAGE
016 Clifton Crt Truro 15 45 Mixed 16, 17

016 Crossley Ave Truro 144 266 Mixed 16

016 Curtis Dr Truro 15 246 Mixed 16

016 Glassey Ave Truro 43 43 Odd 16

016 Hampton Way Truro 3 10 Mixed 16, 17

016 Industrial Ave Truro 332 412 Mixed 16

016 Newbury Lane Truro 3 8 Mixed 16,17

016 Ritchie Barnhill Dr Truro 3 36 Mixed 16,17

016 Upham Dr Truro 136 224 Mixed 16,17

016 Willow St Truro 592 772 Mixed 16

017 Edgewood Dr Truro 27 48 Mixed 18

017 Glenwood Dr Truro 240 260 Even 18

017 Mount Pleasant Blvd Truro 1 61 QOdd 18

017 Ridgewood Dr Truro 4 23 Mixed 18

017 Westwood Dr Truro 8 58 Mixed 18

018 Coburg Cres Truro 1 94 Mixed 19

018 Douglas St Truro 4 40 Even 19

018 Glenwood Dr Truro 267 309 QOdd 19

018 Lewis Rd Truro 2 12 Even 19

018 Slack St Truro 1 34 Mixed 19

019 Coburg Cres Truro 73 75 Odd 20

019 Empire Loop Truro 2 84 Mixed 20

019 Young St Truro 0 950 Mixed 20

020 Alice St Truro 12 36 Even 21, 22

67



POLLING DIVISION STREET TOWN LOW NO HIGH NO ORDER PAGE
020 Centennial Dr Truro 13 92 Mixed 21,22

020 Laurie St Truro 4 111 Mixed 21, 22

020 MacKay Crt Truro 1 15 Mixed 21,22

020 Trueman Lane Truro 15 16 Mixed 21,22

020 Young St Truro 645 645 Odd 21

021 Alice St Truro 1 45 QOdd 23

021 Brunswick St Truro 128 236 Mixed 23

021 Centre St Truro 3 73 Mixed 23

021 Lyman St Truro 8 96 Mixed 23

021 Wood St Truro 6 46 Even 23

022 Alice St Truro 54 96 Mixed 24, 25

022 Barrow St Truro 9 24 Mixed 24, 25

022 Elizabeth St Truro 10 35 Mixed 24, 25

022 Moore St Truro 3 17 Mixed 24, 25

022 Munroe St Truro 5 49 Odd 24, 25

022 Queen St Truro 317 460 Mixed 24, 25

022 Wood St Truro 3 141 Odd 24, 25

023 Adelaide St Truro 11 42 Mixed 26, 27

023 Henry St Truro 3 24 Mixed 26, 27

023 Lane Ave Truro 59 63 Mixed 26, 27

023 McLean St Truro 3 161 Mixed 26, 27

023 Prince St Truro 1186 1256 Even 26, 27

023 Yorke St Truro 6 19 Mixed 26, 27

024 Basswood Crt Salmon River 14 20 Even 28
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POLLING DIVISION STREET

024
024
024
024
024
024
024
024
024
024
024
024
024
025
025
025
025
025
025
025
025
025
025
025
025
025
026
026
026
026
026
026
026
026
026
026
026
026
026
026
026
026
026
026
026
026
026
027

Elder Dr
Evergreen Crt
Evergreen Dr
Fir Ave
Grosbeak Dr
Harmony Rd
Montery Dr

Old Stewiacke Rd
Olive Dr
Shawndale Dr
Spruce Crt
Spruce Dr
Walnut Crt
Barry Ave
Blainedale Dr
Camden Rd
Dhugald Dr
East Prince St
East Prince St
Harmony Rd
Harmony Rd
Harmony Ridge Rd
Henderson Ridge Dr
Maple Lane
Ralphs Rd
Wrong Rd

Barry Ave

Barry Ave
Beverly Ave
Brenton Ave
East Prince St
East Prince St
Gasper Cross Rd
Harmony Rd

Hill St

Lupin Dr
Meadowvale Dr
Miller Rd

Miller Rd

Nancy Ave

Old Salmon River Branch Rd
Patton Lane
Salmon River Rd
Salmon River Rd
Susan Crt
Virginia Ave
William St

Birch St

TOWN
Salmon River
Salmon River
Salmon River
Salmon River
Salmon River
Salmon River
Salmon River
Salmon River
Salmon River
Salmon River
Salmon River
Salmon River
Salmon River
Salmon River
Salmon River
Truro
Salmon River
Salmon River
Salmon River
Salmon River
Truro

Truro
Salmon River
Salmon River
Salmon River
Salmon River
Salmon River
Salmon River
Salmon River
Salmon River
Salmon River
Salmon River
Salmon River
Salmon River
Salmon River
Salmon River
Salmon River
Salmon River
Salmon River
Salmon River
Salmon River
Salmon River
Salmon River
Salmon River
Salmon River
Salmon River
Salmon River
Salmon River

69

LOW NO

5

12

5

7
119
62

8
121
521

71

14
2824
11
1454
1454
11

~
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1491
1997

185
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1023
1023
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HIGH NO
12
28
171
77
144
78
24
153
544
15
16
222
21
100
123

3321
43
1518
1518
333
889
45
43
17
36
28
82
56
22
30
2084
2084
35
185
44
30
26
112
46

37
22
1235
1171
48
26
38
80

ORDER
Mixed
Even
Mixed
Odd
Mixed
Even
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Odd
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Even
Even
Mixed
Mixed
Odd
Mixed
Odd
Mixed
Mixed
Even
Even
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Odd
Odd
Mixed
Even
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed

PAGE
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
29, 30
29,30
29
29, 30
29
29, 30
29, 30
29
29
29, 30
29, 30
29, 30
29, 30
31
31, 32
31, 32
31, 32
31
31, 32
31
31
31
31, 32
31, 32
31
31,32
31, 32
31, 32
31, 32
31
31, 32
31
31, 32
31
33



POLLING DIVISION STREET

027
027
027
027
027
027
027
027
027
027
027
027
028
028
028
028
028
028
028
028
028
028
028
028
028
028
028
028
028
028
028
028
029
029
029
029
029
029
029
029
029
029
029
029
029
029
029
029

Cedar Dr
Christina Lane
Deerview Cres
East Prince St
Fir Ave

Gasper Cross Rd
Harmony Rd
Ice Pond Dr
Matheson Dr
Princeton Crt
Salmon River Rd
Spruce Dr
Avon St
College Rd

Cox Rd
Cumming Dr
Dixon Crt

Farm Lane
Farmstead Crt
Horseshoe Cres
Lloyd Crt

Main St

Main St

Park St

Pictou Rd

River Rd
Riverside Ave
Rock Garden Rd
Ryland Ave
Ryland Ave
Sheep Hill Lane
Vimy Rd
Abbott Lane
Albert Ave
Albert Ave
Andys Ave

Bob Lee Dr
Bomber Dr
Butler Dr
Dalton Crt
Edward Ave
Farnham Rd
Farnham Rd
Highfield St
Jack Ross Rd
Main St

Main St

Wild Chance Dr

TOWN
Salmon River
Salmon River
Salmon River
Salmon River
Salmon River
Salmon River
Salmon River
Salmon River
Salmon River
Salmon River
Salmon River
Salmon River
Bible Hill
Bible Hill
Bible Hill
Bible Hill
Bible Hill
Bible Hill
Bible Hill
Bible Hill
Bible Hill
Bible Hill
Bible Hill
Bible Hill
Bible Hill
Bible Hill
Bible Hill
Bible Hill
Bible Hill
Bible Hill
Bible Hill
Bible Hill
Bible Hill
Bible Hill
Bible Hill
Bible Hill
Bible Hill
Bible Hill
Bible Hill
Bible Hill
Bible Hill
Bible Hill
Bible Hill
Bible Hill
Bible Hill
Bible Hill
Bible Hill
Bible Hill

70

LOW NO
4
1
16
1251

22
18

1247
14
17
15
21
20
11

40

13

60
278

=

240
244

HIGH NO

30
16
58
1489
86
42
50
148
27
42
1460
72
98
179
40
62
24
25
39
40
35
288
288
278
85
110
60
62
165
165
23
29

40
40
60
33
62
54
11
23
221
90
15

346
346
60

ORDER
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Even
Even
Even
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Even
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Even
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Even
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Odd
Odd
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Odd
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed

PAGE
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
34
34, 35
34, 35
34, 35
34, 35
34, 35
34, 35
34, 35
34
34
34, 35
34
34, 35
34, 35
34
34, 35
34
34, 35
34, 35
34, 35
36
36
36, 37
36
36
36
36
36
36, 37
36
36, 37
36, 37
36
36
36, 37
36



POLLING DIVISION STREET

029
030
030
030
030
030
030
030
030
030
030
030
030
030
030
030
030
031
031
031
031
031
031
031
031
031
031
032
032
032
032
032
032
032
032
032
032
032
033
033
033
033
033
033
033
033
034
034

Windsor Ave
Brooklyn Dr

Brookside Br
Brookside Rd
Brookside Rd
Discovery Dr

Dr Bernie MacDonald Dr

Hallett Dr
Hickman Dr
Kimberley Dr
Poplar Dr
Research Dr
Thompson Dr
Vance Dr
Vimy Rd

Vimy Rd

Weir Ave
Allison Ave
Eastmoor Dr
Hillcrest Ave
Jennifer Dr
Pictou Rd
Rosemount Dr
St Davids Ave
Sunnybrae Crt
Vimy Rd
Windale Dr
Bigney Ave
Blanchard Ave
Charles Crt
College Crt
College Rd
Hillside Ave
Johnson Ave
Macintosh Ave
Pictou Rd
Vimy Rd
Wright Ave
College Rd
Guest Dr
Maple Blvd
Osprey Crt
Pheasant Run
Raptor Way
Scenic Dr
Talon Crt
Armstrong Ave
Brite Ave

TOWN

Bible Hill
Bible Hill
Bible Hill
Bible Hill
Bible Hill
Bible Hill
Bible Hill
Bible Hill
Bible Hill
Bible Hill
Bible Hill
Bible Hill
Bible Hill
Bible Hill
Bible Hill
Bible Hill
Bible Hill
Bible Hill
Bible Hill
Bible Hill
Bible Hill
Bible Hill
Bible Hill
Bible Hill
Bible Hill
Bible Hill
Bible Hill
Bible Hill
Bible Hill
Bible Hill
Bible Hill
Bible Hill
Bible Hill
Bible Hill
Bible Hill
Bible Hill
Bible Hill
Bible Hill
Bible Hill
Bible Hill
Bible Hill
Bible Hill
Bible Hill
Bible Hill
Bible Hill
Bible Hill
Bible Hill
Bible Hill

71

LOW NO
9
14
18
16
16
39
111

60

127
143

24
91
16
14

64
10
14
12

203
17
19
13

16

360

12

117

11
11

HIGH NO
34
56
30

256
114
80
219
20
35
28
19
90
16
24
310
310
15
64
20
126
55
199
48
70
13
228
30
54
48
19
33
403
48
63
33
194
46
60
700
178
110
96
55
158
99
36
70
58

ORDER
Mixed
Mixed
Even
Even
Even
Mixed
Odd
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Even
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Odd
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Even
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Odd
Mixed
Odd
Mixed
Even
Even
Mixed
Even
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed

PAGE
36, 37
38, 39
38
38
38, 39
38
38
38, 39
38, 39
38, 39
38, 39
38
38, 39
38, 39
38
38, 39
38, 39
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
43
43



POLLING DIVISION STREET

034
034
034
034
034
034
034
034
034
034
035
035
035
035
035
035
035
035
035
035
035
035
035
036
036
036
036
036
036
036
036
036
036
036
036
036
036
036
036
037
037
037
037
037
037
037
037
038

Clover Dr
College Rd
Dunromin Ave
East Court Rd
Johnson Ave
Justamere Dr
Larch Terr
Pictou Rd
Summit Ave
Teakwood Crt
Avalon Crt
Benjamin Dr
Coupar Terr
Craig Crt
Hazel Dr
Hemlock Ave
Joseph Dr
Katrina Dr
Marie Crt

Oak Dr

Pictou Rd
Sorensen Dr
Village Crt
Chelsea Crt
Clover Dr
College Rd
Fenwood Ave
Fern Hill Dr
Fielding Ave
Forest Hill Dr
Fox Hill Dr
Greenvale Crt
Kevin Crt
Martin Way
Meadowland Ave
Murdock Dr
Pictou Rd
Retson Dr
Village Line Ave
College Rd
Dorset Dr

Old Court House Br
Regency Point Dr
Saxonhurst Dr
Saywood Dr
Somerset Dr
Warren Dr
Abenaki Rd

TOWN
Bible Hill
Bible Hill
Bible Hill
Bible Hill
Bible Hill
Bible Hill
Bible Hill
Bible Hill
Bible Hill
Bible Hill
Bible Hill
Bible Hill
Bible Hill
Bible Hill
Bible Hill
Bible Hill
Bible Hill
Bible Hill
Bible Hill
Bible Hill
Bible Hill
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LOW NO
11
423
14
11
18
9
14
198

27

SN, RS e

~N W N W W

207

18

35
679

14
18

11

11

16

312

19
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657
64
89
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26
19
304
18
117
14
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41
16
97
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47
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3
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36
12
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877
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94
89
20
57
18
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78
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104
80
186
55
41
364
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Mixed
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POLLING DIVISION STREET TOWN LOW NO HIGH NO ORDER PAGE
038 Abenaki Rd Millbrook 27 71 348 Mixed 47,48

038 Birch Bark Rd Millbrook 27 9 40 Mixed 47,48

038 Church Rd Millbrook 27 9 80 Mixed 47

038 Coach Rd Millbrook 27 1 175 Mixed 47,48

038 Fern Dr Millbrook 27 17 259 Mixed 47,48

038 Glooscap Dr Millbrook 27 5 24 Mixed 47,48

038 John B Trail Millbrook 27 15 65 Odd 47

038 Legends Ave Millbrook 27 15 35 Odd 47

038 Marshall Lane Millbrook 27 10 58 Mixed 47

038 Spruce Ave Millbrook 27 2 39 Mixed 47

038 Tower Rd Millbrook 27 15 147 Mixed 47

038 Townsview Dr Millbrook 27 4 6 Even 47,48

038 Treaty Trail Millbrook 27 1 85 Mixed 47,48

038 Willow St Millbrook 27 0 984 Mixed 47
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